
Vertical Overall

Results by
Gen No Name Class Τeam Start Finish Time

1 114 ΔΙΑΛΕΚΤΟΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ men 18-39 PULSE 100 14:31 14:34:59.84 0:03:59.84
2 914 VOLLET GREG men 18-39 SALOMON 14:31 14:35:01.00 0:04:01.00
3 127 ΚΑΜΠΟΥΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ men 18-39 ΕΟΣ ΑΧΑΡΝΩΝ ODLO LA SPORTIVA 14:23 14:27:09.18 0:04:09.18
4 907 OWENS TOM men 18-39 SALOMON UK 14:32 14:36:18.81 0:04:18.81
5 217 ΚΑΛΟΦΥΡΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΣ men 40+ SALOMON-HELLAS 14:28 14:32:21.25 0:04:21.25
6 908 REITER PHILIPP men 18-39 SALOMON GERMANY 14:29 14:33:23.35 0:04:23.35
7 904 DEJEY FELIX men 40+ SALOMON 14:20 14:24:27.68 0:04:27.68
8 105 ΑΡΚΟΥΜΑΝΗΣ ΦΑΝΗΣ men 18-39 14:24 14:28:30.40 0:04:30.40
9 912 VILLENEUVE PHIL men 18-39 SALOMON CANADA 14:23 14:27:30.68 0:04:30.68

10 143 ΣΙΔΕΡΙΔΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ men 18-39 KASIMIS TRAINING .GR 14:29 14:33:34.69 0:04:34.69
11 923 FORSBERG EMILIE women SALOMON SWEDEN 14:21 14:25:38.86 0:04:38.86
12 128 ΚΑΡΛΟΣ ΚΥΡΙΑΚΟΣ men 18-39 SALOMON-HELLAS 14:21 14:25:40.42 0:04:40.42
13 250 ΣΤΕΦΑΝΗΣ ΣΤΑΥΡΟΣ men 40+  REFUSE TEAM/TEAM ODLO-LA SPORTIVA 14:28 14:32:40.68 0:04:40.68
14 913 VOKUEVA ZHANNA women 18-39 SALOMON RUSSIA 14:27 14:31:41.17 0:04:41.17
15 512 ΔΑΒΙΩΤΗΣ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΣ men GIKEPAR GATZIOURAS 14:10 14:14:43.27 0:04:43.27
16 150 DERVISHI LEFTER men 18-39 14:38 14:42:43.44 0:04:43.44
17 924 GATES RICKEY men SALOMON USA 14:30 14:34:49.00 0:04:49.00
18 903 DANELLE MATHIEU men 18-39 SALOMON 14:06 14:10:50.55 0:04:50.55
19 146 ΦΩΤΕΙΝΟΣ ΜΙΧΑΛΗΣ men 18-39 REFUSE TEAM 14:38 14:42:55.68 0:04:55.68
20 111 ΓΚΑΝΑΣΟΥΛΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ men 18-39 JUST RUN 14:09 14:14:04.32 0:05:04.32
21 531 ΜΠΑΤΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ men ΑΓΣ ΣΙΘΩΝ/BN CYCLING 14:27 14:32:05.75 0:05:05.75
22 235 ΜΠΑΦΙΤΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ men 40+ PATH RUNNERS 14:28 14:33:06.63 0:05:06.63
23 108 ΒΛΑΧΟΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ men 18-39 14:08 14:13:10.63 0:05:10.63
24 109 ΓΑΛΙΑΤΣΟΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ men 18-39 PATH RUNNERS 14:09 14:14:11.91 0:05:11.91
25 103 ΑΝΤΩΝΙΑΔΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ men 18-39 14:07 14:12:13.41 0:05:13.41
26 136 ΠΑΡΑΣΚΕΥΑΣ ΛΕΥΤΕΡΗΣ men 18-39 BikeΜe 14:32 14:37:13.43 0:05:13.43
27 129 ΚΟΚΚΑΛΗΣ ΜΑΝΟΣ men 18-39 Ο.Υ.ΚΡΗΤΗΣ 14:16 14:21:13.76 0:05:13.76
28 251 ΤΑΣΙΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΠΕΤΡΟΣ men 40+ PATH RUNNERS 14:35 14:40:14.79 0:05:14.79
29 224 ΚΟΥΤΗΣ ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ men 40+ ΑΧΟΡΤΑΓΟΙ 14:18 14:23:21.69 0:05:21.69
30 102 ΑΓΓΕΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ  ΘΕΜΙΣΤΟΚΛΗΣ men 18-39 JUST RUN TEAM-MIZUNO 14:04 14:09:22.60 0:05:22.60
31 6 ΤΣΑΚΙΡΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΣ kids 14:42 14:47:24.00 0:05:24.00
32 252 ΤΖΟΥΜΑΚΑΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ men 40+ FIFTH ELEMENT IOANNINA 14:35 14:40:24.64 0:05:24.64
33 517 ΚΑΡΛΟΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ men 14:16 14:21:25.56 0:05:25.56



34 226 ΚΥΡΙΑΖΗΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ men 40+ TOP ACTION 14:19 14:24:25.58 0:05:25.58
35 101 ΑΒΟΥΡΗΣ ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ men 18-39 ΣΑΦΑΝΣ ΝΕΑΣ ΣΜΥΡΝΗΣ 14:04 14:09:27.94 0:05:27.94
36 408 ΣΥΛΑΙΟΥ ΑΣΗΜΙΝΑ women 40+ PULSE 100 14:22 14:27:28.62 0:05:28.62
37 509 LAHTINEN TERHO men Suunto 14:10 14:15:28.69 0:05:28.69
38 909 REPKE STEPHAN men 40+ SALOMON GERMANY 14:16 14:21:30.00 0:05:30.00
39 116 ΖΑΓΑΡΗΣ ΔΗΜΟΣΘΕΝΗΣ men 18-39 14:12 14:17:32.84 0:05:32.84
40 207 ΑΝΑΓΝΩΣΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ men 40+ FIFTH ELEMENT IOANNINA 14:06 14:11:34.26 0:05:34.26
41 736 ΤΖΟΥΜΑΚΑΣ ΠΕΤΡΟΣ men FIFTH ELEMENT IOANNINA 14:36 14:41:35.00 0:05:35.00
42 113 ΔΑΝΕΖΗΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ men 18-39 TOUCH TEAM 14:10 14:15:36.74 0:05:36.74
43 191 ΖΙΑΜΠΑΡΑΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ men 40+ 14:38 14:43:36.76 0:05:36.76
44 119 ΖΟΥΡΑΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ men 18-39 14:13 14:18:37.60 0:05:37.60
45 905 FROST ANNA women 18-39 SALOMON NEW ZEALAND 14:24 14:29:40.87 0:05:40.87
46 241 ΠΑΠΑΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΥΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ men 40+ 14:32 14:37:41.34 0:05:41.34
47 536 ΠΑΠΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΥ ΘΕΜΙΣΤΟΚΛΗΣ men 14:31 14:36:41.62 0:05:41.62
48 253 ΤΣΑΚΙΡΗΣ ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΣ men 40+ AlpamayoPro 14:36 14:41:42.36 0:05:42.36
49 209 ΒΑΡΒΑΡΟΣ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΣ men 40+ 14:08 14:13:42.49 0:05:42.49
50 212 ΓΩΝΙΟΤΑΚΗΣ ΣΠΥΡΟΣ men 40+ 14:10 14:15:42.76 0:05:42.76
51 228 ΚΩΣΤΑΚΗΣ ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ men 40+ PATH RUNNERS 14:20 14:25:43.00 0:05:43.00
52 125 ΚΑΛΑΘΑΣ ΛΕΩΝΙΔΑΣ men 18-39 14:13 14:18:44.66 0:05:44.66
53 910 SCALONE CASSANDRA women 18-39 SALOMON ITALY 14:26 14:31:44.88 0:05:44.88
54 906 MARTINELL EDUARD men 18-39 SALOMON SPAIN 14:22 14:27:46.17 0:05:46.17
55 115 ΔΙΑΜΑΝΤΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ men 18-39 ΣΥΛΛΟΓΟΣ ΔΡΟΜΕΩΝ ΥΓΕΙΑΣ ΠΑΤΡΑΣ 14:11 14:16:46.69 0:05:46.69
56 406 ΜΑΤΘΑΙΟΥ ΑΜΑΛΙΑ women 40+ JUST RUN 14:30 14:35:47.60 0:05:47.60
57 110 ΓΙΟΓΙΑΚΑΣ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΣ men 18-39 ΟΒΡΙΟΚΑΣΤΡΟ 14:40 14:45:48.85 0:05:48.85
58 918 BRAISSAND ALEXANDRE men SALOMON 14:15 14:20:49.26 0:05:49.26
59 930 VACELET ALOIS men SALOMON 14:08 14:13:49.79 0:05:49.79
60 130 ΚΟΥΡΝΟΥΤΟΣ ΚΩΝ/ΝΤΙΝΟΣ men 18-39 FAITH NO MORE/MORE MAD 14:18 14:23:51.67 0:05:51.67
61 929 PINTO FERNANDO men SALOMON PORTUGAL 14:17 14:22:52.32 0:05:52.32
62 741 ΣΟΥΒΑΤΖΗΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΗΣ men 14:34 14:39:53.47 0:05:53.47
63 117 ΖΑΝΑΣ ΝΙΚΟΣ men 18-39 14:12 14:17:56.52 0:05:56.52
64 911 SEGGER JEN women 18-39 SALOMON CANADA 14:25 14:30:57.00 0:05:57.00
65 9 ΜΑΥΡΟΓΙΑΝΝΕΑΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΗΣ kids 14:43 14:48:57.00 0:05:57.00
66 926 HORVAIS NICOLAS men SALOMON 14:09 14:14:57.20 0:05:57.20
67 302 ΜΑΚΚΟΗ RΑΝΝΕLLΕ women 18-39 Go-mrpTeam 14:22 14:27:59.68 0:05:59.68
68 502 ΚΙΤΣΑΝΕΛΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ men ΑΠΟΛΛΩΝ Δ.Α. 14:17 14:23:01.40 0:06:01.40
69 210 ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΥ ΣΩΤΗΡΗΣ men 40+ PATH RUNNERS 14:09 14:15:03.38 0:06:03.38
70 404 ΚΑΡΠΟΥΖΑ ΒΙΚΥ women 40+ SALOMON HELLAS 14:21 14:27:06.68 0:06:06.68
71 231 ΜΑΡΓΑΡΙΤΗΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ men 40+ 14:23 14:29:08.55 0:06:08.55
72 902 CHAPUIS SERGE men 40+ SALOMON 14:19 14:25:09.34 0:06:09.34



73 237 ΜΩΥΣΙΔΗΣ ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ men 40+ FIFTH ELEMENT IOANNINA 14:29 14:35:10.28 0:06:10.28
74 539 ΠΟΝΤΙΚΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ men 14:33 14:39:12.50 0:06:12.50
75 248 ΣΚΟΠΑΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ men 40+ ΣΑΦΑΝΣ ΝΕΑΣ ΣΜΥΡΝΗΣ 14:34 14:40:14.00 0:06:14.00
76 133 ΜΑΥΡΙΚΑΚΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ men 18-39 14:25 14:31:14.51 0:06:14.51
77 215 ΚΑΛΕΒΕΑΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ men 40+ 14:13 14:19:17.69 0:06:17.69
78 603 RUOSAARI SALLA women Team Snowflakes 14:04 14:10:18.00 0:06:18.00
79 245 ΣΕΝΤΡΗΣ ΜΑΡΙΟΣ men 40+ PATH RUNNERS 14:34 14:40:18.34 0:06:18.34
80 258 ΦΟΥΝΤΑΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ men 40+ 14:37 14:43:18.92 0:06:18.92
81 233 ΜΗΤΣΟΥΛΗΣ ΓΕΡΑΣΙΜΟΣ men 40+ ΠΑΡΓΑ 2012/GREG MARKET 14:26 14:32:19.19 0:06:19.19
82 303 ΜΠΑΚΑ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ women 18-39 14:27 14:33:20.13 0:06:20.13
83 901 AHLSTROM ERIK men 40+ SALOMON SWEDEN 14:14 14:20:20.58 0:06:20.58
84 138 ΠΥΡΓΕΛΗΣ ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΣ men 18-39 14:33 14:39:21.26 0:06:21.26
85 515 ΕΞΑΡΧΟΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ men FAIRWAYS ADVENTURE TRAVELLING 14:09 14:15:21.46 0:06:21.46
86 214 ΔΕΛΗΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΜΙΧΑΛΗΣ men 40+ ΣΔΥΑ 14:11 14:17:23.36 0:06:23.36
87 533 ΝΤΟΥΣΛΕΛΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΣ men 14:31 14:37:25.24 0:06:25.00
88 519 ΚΑΤΣΙΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ men ΦΛΟΓΑ ΠΑΤΡΑΣ 14:16 14:22:25.24 0:06:25.24
89 140 ΡΑΠΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΝΙΚΟΣ men 18-39 PILABOX 14:33 14:39:25.99 0:06:25.99
90 737 ΜΠΑΡΜΠΕΤΣΕΑΣ ΚΥΡΙΑΚΟΣ men 14:38 14:44:26.14 0:06:26.14
91 238 ΠΑΝΑΓΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΑΝΔΡΕΑΣ men 40+ 14:31 14:37:28.41 0:06:28.41
92 139 ΡΑΠΤΗΣ ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΣ men 18-39 ΦΛΟΓΑ 14:40 14:46:33.33 0:06:33.33
93 920 DAMIEN ROSSO men 18-39 SALOMON 14:03 14:09:33.51 0:06:33.51
94 204 ΑΓΑΛΙΩΤΗΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ men 40+ 14:06 14:12:37.27 0:06:37.27
95 10 ΠΟΝΗΡΕΑΣ ΝΙΚΟΣ kids 14:43 14:49:40.00 0:06:40.00
96 135 ΠΑΠΑΚΟΣΜΑΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ men 18-39 14:32 14:38:40.40 0:06:40.40
97 401 GABI NAEGELE women 40+ PATH RUNNERS 14:04 14:10:42.00 0:06:42.00
98 216 ΚΑΛΟΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ men 40+ 14:15 14:21:42.82 0:06:42.82
99 916 ARNAUD TORTEL men 18-39 SALOMON 14:03 14:09:43.62 0:06:43.62

100 14 ΚΑΤΣΙΚΕΑΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ kids 14:44 14:50:44.00 0:06:44.00
101 608 ΜΑΝΤΖΟΥΝΕΑ ΚΑΛΛΙΟΠΗ women MANIACS 14:03 14:09:45.00 0:06:45.00
102 606 ΚΑΒΑΛΙΕΡΑΤΟΥ ΕΛΕΝΑ women Σ.Δ.Υ.ΠΕΙΡΑΙΑ 14:14 14:20:45.15 0:06:45.15
103 304 ΤΕΡΖΗ ΑΝΤΖΕΛΑ women 18-39 PATH RUNNERS 14:19 14:25:46.70 0:06:46.70
104 3 ΔΕΛΗΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΣΤΕΛΙΟΣ kids 14:41 14:47:49.00 0:06:49.00
105 604 ΣΕΜΕΛΗ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΑ women 14:40 14:46:51.00 0:06:51.00
106 511 ΑΝΔΡΟΜΕΔΑΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ men JUST RUN/TEPMISSOS 14:07 14:13:51.53 0:06:51.53
107 915 ARBEZ ANNE LISE women SALOMON 14:13 14:19:51.55 0:06:51.55
108 604 ΑΝΤΥΠΑ ΣΕΜΕΛΗ-ΘΕΟΔΩΡΑ women ORKA TEAM/kassimistraining 14:40 14:46:55.00 0:06:55.00
109 731 ΜΠΑΡΜΠΕΤΣΕΑΣ ΒΑΓΓΕΛΗΣ men 14:39 14:45:58.11 0:06:58.11
110 234 ΜΠΑΓΙΟΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ men 40+ ΤΕΦΑΑ ΑΘΗΝΩΝ 14:26 14:32:58.72 0:06:58.72
111 1 ΚΑΛΟΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΗΣ kids 14:41 14:48:02.00 0:07:02.00



112 255 ΤΣΕΚΟΥΡΑΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ men 40+ mountainrunning.gr/indian runner 14:36 14:43:09.75 0:07:09.75
113 922 DUSCHESNE ANTHONY men SALOMON 14:12 14:19:11.18 0:07:11.18
114 227 ΚΥΡΙΑΖΗΣ ΠΕΤΡΟΣ men 40+ TOP ACTION 14:20 14:27:15.27 0:07:15.27
115 123 ΘΕΟΔΩΡΙΔΗΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ men 18-39 14:13 14:20:18.13 0:07:18.13
116 203 ΑΒΡΑΜΑΚΗΣ ΜΑΝΩΛΗΣ men 40+ ΟΜΙΛΟΣ ΥΠΕΡΑΠΟΣΤΑΣΕΩΝ ΚΡΗΤΗΣ 14:05 14:12:23.79 0:07:23.79
117 925 GREG FELL men 18-39 SALOMON 14:04 14:11:27.45 0:07:27.45
118 218 ΚΑΡΑΝΙΚΟΛΑΣ ΜΑΝΟΣ men 40+ SAFANS 14:15 14:22:32.67 0:07:32.67
119 607 ΚΑΛΟΓΗΡΟΥ ΜΑΡΑ women FIFTH ELEMENT IOANNINA 14:20 14:27:34.24 0:07:34.24
120 513 ΔΑΣΚΑΡΟΛΗΣ ΘΑΝΟΣ men GAC 14:11 14:18:34.96 0:07:34.96
121 7 ΤΣΑΚΙΡΗΣ ΣΠΥΡΟΣ kids 14:42 14:49:35.00 0:07:35.00
122 605 ΔΗΜΑ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΑ women 14:12 14:19:39.10 0:07:39.10
123 520 ΚΟΝΤΟΡΟΥΣΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ men Σ.Δ.Υ.ΠΕΙΡΑΙΑ 14:17 14:24:39.55 0:07:39.55
124 407 ΜΕΛΕΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΒΙΚΥ women 40+ FAIRWAYS ADVENTURE TRAVELLING 14:25 14:32:39.68 0:07:39.68
125 921 DEAN LESLIE men 18-39 SALOMON 14:03 14:10:40.97 0:07:40.97
126 538 ΠΟΛΥΧΡΟΝΑΚΗΣ ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΣ men Running fighters 14:17 14:24:54.10 0:07:54.10
127 5 ΜΑΡΤΣΕΛΕΑΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ kids 14:42 14:49:55.00 0:07:55.00
128 613 ΦΙΚΙΑ ΜΑΡΟΥΣΑ women 14:37 14:44:55.10 0:07:55.10
129 602 ΜΠΟΥΣΔΟΥΚΟΥ ΙΩΑΝΝΑ women 14:28 14:35:55.36 0:07:55.36
130 919 DALE HUNT men 18-39 SALOMON 14:03 14:10:57.00 0:07:57.00
131 403 ΑΝΔΡΕΟΥ ΝΑΤΑΛΙ-ΣΤΑΣΙΑΝΗ women 40+ 14:07 14:15:01.94 0:08:01.94
132 927 JORNET NAILA women 18-39 SALOMON SPAIN 14:05 14:13:06.19 0:08:06.19
133 813 ΞΥΛΑ ΝΤΕΜΗ women 14:30 14:38:08.80 0:08:08.80
134 732 MELVYN RAWSOW men 14:39 14:47:09.66 0:08:09.66
135 739 ΤΖΟΥΜΑΚΑΣ ΓΡΗΓΟΡΗΣ men FIFTH ELEMENT IOANNINA 14:35 14:43:32.00 0:08:32.00
136 421 HILL KAREN women 40+ ΣΑΦΑΝΣ 14:05 14:13:41.00 0:08:41.00
137 917 BISE CHRISTOPHE men SALOMON 14:03 14:11:44.76 0:08:44.76
138 11 ΣΕΛΗΝΗ ΑΡΒΑΝΙΤΑΚΗ kids 14:43 14:51:50.00 0:08:50.00
139 202 MACDONALD GARY men 40+ Ashford Athletic Club 14:04 14:12:51.92 0:08:51.92
140 612 ΤΣΙΩΤΑ ΚΩΝ/ΝΑ women FIFTH ELEMENT IOANNINA 14:37 14:45:56.42 0:08:56.42
141 2 ΔΕΛΗΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΣΤΡΑΤΟΣ kids 14:41 14:50:04.00 0:09:04.00
142 13 ΜΠΑΡΜΠΕΤΣΕΑΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ kids 14:44 14:53:09.00 0:09:09.00
143 12 ΚΥΡΙΑΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΙΩΑΝΝΑ kids 14:44 14:53:23.00 0:09:23.00
144 8 ΚΟΥΤΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ kids 14:43 14:52:45.00 0:09:45.00
145 601 ΚΑΝΑΚΗ ΠΩΛΙΝΑ women 14:15 14:24:51.75 0:09:51.75
146 15 ΠΤΕΡΝΕΑΣ ΣΩΚΡΑΤΗΣ kids 14:44 14:54:06.00 0:10:06.00
147 541 ΣΕΝΗΣ ΜΙΧΑΗΛ men 14:33 14:44:29.69 0:11:29.69
148 17 ΞΑΝΘΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ kids 14:45 14:56:37.00 0:11:37.00
149 16 ΞΑΝΘΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ kids 14:45 14:56:39.00 0:11:39.00
150 18 ΣΠΥΡΕΑΣ ΠΕΤΡΟΣ kids 14:45 14:59:35.00 0:14:35.00



Vertical Men Results by

Gen No Class No Name Class Team Start Finish Time Points

men 18-39
1 1 114 ΔΙΑΛΕΚΤΟΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ men 18-39 PULSE 100 14:31 14:34:59.84 0:03:59.84 100
2 2 914 VOLLET GREG men 18-39 SALOMON 14:31 14:35:01.00 0:04:01.00 90
3 3 127 ΚΑΜΠΟΥΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ men 18-39 ΕΟΣ ΑΧΑΡΝΩΝ ODLO LA SPORTIVA 14:23 14:27:09.18 0:04:09.18 82
4 4 907 OWENS TOM men 18-39 SALOMON UK 14:32 14:36:18.81 0:04:18.81 76
6 5 908 REITER PHILIPP men 18-39 SALOMON GERMANY 14:29 14:33:23.35 0:04:23.35 72
9 6 912 VILLENEUVE PHIL men 18-39 SALOMON CANADA 14:23 14:27:30.68 0:04:30.68 70

10 7 143 ΣΙΔΕΡΙΔΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ men 18-39 KASIMIS TRAINING .GR 14:29 14:33:34.69 0:04:34.69 69
12 8 128 ΚΑΡΛΟΣ ΚΥΡΙΑΚΟΣ men 18-39 SALOMON HELLAS 14:21 14:25:40.42 0:04:40.42 68
16 9 150 DERVISHI LEFTER men 18-39 14:38 14:42:43.44 0:04:43.44 67
18 10 903 DANELLE MATHIEU men 18-39 SALOMON 14:06 14:10:50.55 0:04:50.55 66
19 11 146 ΦΩΤΕΙΝΟΣ ΜΙΧΑΛΗΣ men 18-39 REFUSE TEAM 14:38 14:42:55.68 0:04:55.68 65
20 12 111 ΓΚΑΝΑΣΟΥΛΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ men 18-39 JUST RUN 14:09 14:14:04.32 0:05:04.32 64
23 13 108 ΒΛΑΧΟΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ men 18-39 14:08 14:13:10.63 0:05:10.63 63
24 14 109 ΓΑΛΙΑΤΣΟΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ men 18-39 PATH RUNNERS 14:09 14:14:11.91 0:05:11.91 62
25 15 103 ΑΝΤΩΝΙΑΔΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ men 18-39 14:07 14:12:13.41 0:05:13.41 61
26 16 136 ΠΑΡΑΣΚΕΥΑΣ ΛΕΥΤΕΡΗΣ men 18-39 BikeΜe 14:32 14:37:13.43 0:05:13.43 60
27 17 129 ΚΟΚΚΑΛΗΣ ΜΑΝΟΣ men 18-39 Ο.Υ.ΚΡΗΤΗΣ 14:16 14:21:13.76 0:05:13.76 59
30 18 102 ΑΓΓΕΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ  ΘΕΜΙΣΤΟΚΛΗΣ men 18-39 JUST RUN TEAM-MIZUNO 14:04 14:09:22.60 0:05:22.60 58
35 19 101 ΑΒΟΥΡΗΣ ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ men 18-39 ΣΑΦΑΝΣ ΝΕΑΣ ΣΜΥΡΝΗΣ 14:04 14:09:27.94 0:05:27.94 57
39 20 116 ΖΑΓΑΡΗΣ ΔΗΜΟΣΘΕΝΗΣ men 18-39 14:12 14:17:32.84 0:05:32.84 56
42 21 113 ΔΑΝΕΖΗΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ men 18-39 TOUCH TEAM 14:10 14:15:36.74 0:05:36.74 55
44 22 119 ΖΟΥΡΑΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ men 18-39 14:13 14:18:37.60 0:05:37.60 54
52 23 125 ΚΑΛΑΘΑΣ ΛΕΩΝΙΔΑΣ men 18-39 14:13 14:18:44.66 0:05:44.66 53
54 24 906 MARTINELL EDUARD men 18-39 SALOMON SPAIN 14:22 14:27:46.17 0:05:46.17 52
55 25 115 ΔΙΑΜΑΝΤΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ men 18-39 ΣΥΛΛΟΓΟΣ ΔΡΟΜΕΩΝ ΥΓΕΙΑΣ ΠΑΤΡΑΣ 14:11 14:16:46.69 0:05:46.69 51
57 26 110 ΓΙΟΓΙΑΚΑΣ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΣ men 18-39 ΟΒΡΙΟΚΑΣΤΡΟ 14:40 14:45:48.85 0:05:48.85 50
60 27 130 ΚΟΥΡΝΟΥΤΟΣ ΚΩΝ/ΝΤΙΝΟΣ men 18-39 FAITH NO MORE/MORE MAD 14:18 14:23:51.67 0:05:51.67 49
61 28 929 PINTO FERNANDO men 18-39 SALOMON PORTUGAL 14:17 14:22:52.32 0:05:52.32 48
63 29 117 ΖΑΝΑΣ ΝΙΚΟΣ men 18-39 14:12 14:17:56.52 0:05:56.52 47
76 30 133 ΜΑΥΡΙΚΑΚΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ men 18-39 14:25 14:31:14.51 0:06:14.51 46
84 31 138 ΠΥΡΓΕΛΗΣ ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΣ men 18-39 14:33 14:39:21.26 0:06:21.26 45
92 32 139 ΡΑΠΤΗΣ ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΣ men 18-39 ΦΛΟΓΑ 14:40 14:46:33.33 0:06:33.33 44
93 33 920 DAMIEN ROSSO men 18-39 SALOMON 14:03 14:09:33.51 0:06:33.51 43
96 34 135 ΠΑΠΑΚΟΣΜΑΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ men 18-39 14:32 14:38:40.40 0:06:40.40 42
99 35 916 ARNAUD TORTEL men 18-39 SALOMON 14:03 14:09:43.62 0:06:43.62 41

115 36 123 ΘΕΟΔΩΡΙΔΗΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ men 18-39 14:13 14:20:18.13 0:07:18.13 40
117 37 925 GREG FELL men 18-39 SALOMON 14:04 14:11:27.45 0:07:27.45 39
125 38 921 DEAN LESLIE men 18-39 SALOMON 14:03 14:10:40.97 0:07:40.97 38
130 39 919 DALE HUNT men 18-39 SALOMON 14:03 14:10:57.00 0:07:57.00 37



men 40+ Results by

Gen No Class No Name Class Team Start Finish Time Points
5 1 217 ΚΑΛΟΦΥΡΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΣ men 40+ SALOMON HELLAS 14:28 14:32:21.25 0:04:21.25 100
7 2 904 DEJEY FELIX men 40+ SALOMON 14:20 14:24:27.68 0:04:27.68 90
8 3 105 ΑΡΚΟΥΜΑΝΗΣ ΦΑΝΗΣ men 40+ 14:24 14:28:30.40 0:04:30.40 82

13 4 250 ΣΤΕΦΑΝΗΣ ΣΤΑΥΡΟΣ men 40+  REFUSE TEAM/TEAM ODLO-LA SPORTIVA 14:28 14:32:40.68 0:04:40.68 76
22 5 235 ΜΠΑΦΙΤΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ men 40+ PATH RUNNERS 14:28 14:33:06.63 0:05:06.63 72
28 6 251 ΤΑΣΙΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΠΕΤΡΟΣ men 40+ PATH RUNNERS 14:35 14:40:14.79 0:05:14.79 70
29 7 224 ΚΟΥΤΗΣ ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ men 40+ ΑΧΟΡΤΑΓΟΙ 14:18 14:23:21.69 0:05:21.69 69
34 9 226 ΚΥΡΙΑΖΗΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ men 40+ TOP ACTION 14:19 14:24:25.58 0:05:25.58 68
38 10 909 REPKE STEPHAN men 40+ SALOMON GERMANY 14:16 14:21:30.00 0:05:30.00 67
40 11 207 ΑΝΑΓΝΩΣΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ men 40+ FIFTH ELEMENT IOANNINA 14:06 14:11:34.26 0:05:34.26 66
43 12 191 ΖΙΑΜΠΑΡΑΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ men 40+ 14:38 14:43:36.76 0:05:36.76 65
46 13 241 ΠΑΠΑΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΥΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ men 40+ 14:32 14:37:41.34 0:05:41.34 64
48 14 253 ΤΣΑΚΙΡΗΣ ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΣ men 40+ AlpamayoPro 14:36 14:41:42.36 0:05:42.36 63
49 15 209 ΒΑΡΒΑΡΟΣ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΣ men 40+ 14:08 14:13:42.49 0:05:42.49 62
50 16 212 ΓΩΝΙΟΤΑΚΗΣ ΣΠΥΡΟΣ men 40+ 14:10 14:15:42.76 0:05:42.76 61
51 17 228 ΚΩΣΤΑΚΗΣ ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ men 40+ PATH RUNNERS 14:20 14:25:43.00 0:05:43.00 60
69 18 210 ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΥ ΣΩΤΗΡΗΣ men 40+ PATH RUNNERS 14:09 14:15:03.38 0:06:03.38 59
71 19 231 ΜΑΡΓΑΡΙΤΗΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ men 40+ 14:23 14:29:08.55 0:06:08.55 58
72 20 902 CHAPUIS SERGE men 40+ SALOMON 14:19 14:25:09.34 0:06:09.34 57
73 21 237 ΜΩΥΣΙΔΗΣ ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ men 40+ FIFTH ELEMENT IOANNINA 14:29 14:35:10.28 0:06:10.28 56
75 22 248 ΣΚΟΠΑΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ men 40+ ΣΑΦΑΝΣ ΝΕΑΣ ΣΜΥΡΝΗΣ 14:34 14:40:14.00 0:06:14.00 55
77 23 215 ΚΑΛΕΒΕΑΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ men 40+ 14:13 14:19:17.69 0:06:17.69 54
79 24 245 ΣΕΝΤΡΗΣ ΜΑΡΙΟΣ men 40+ PATH RUNNERS 14:34 14:40:18.34 0:06:18.34 53
80 25 258 ΦΟΥΝΤΑΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ men 40+ 14:37 14:43:18.92 0:06:18.92 52
81 26 233 ΜΗΤΣΟΥΛΗΣ ΓΕΡΑΣΙΜΟΣ men 40+ ΠΑΡΓΑ 2012/GREG MARKET 14:26 14:32:19.19 0:06:19.19 51
83 27 901 AHLSTROM ERIK men 40+ SALOMON SWEDEN 14:14 14:20:20.58 0:06:20.58 50
86 28 214 ΔΕΛΗΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΜΙΧΑΛΗΣ men 40+ ΣΔΥΑ 14:11 14:17:23.36 0:06:23.36 49
91 29 238 ΠΑΝΑΓΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΑΝΔΡΕΑΣ men 40+ 14:31 14:37:28.41 0:06:28.41 48
94 30 204 ΑΓΑΛΙΩΤΗΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ men 40+ 14:06 14:12:37.27 0:06:37.27 47
98 31 216 ΚΑΛΟΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ men 40+ 14:15 14:21:42.82 0:06:42.82 46

110 32 234 ΜΠΑΓΙΟΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ men 40+ ΤΕΦΑΑ ΑΘΗΝΩΝ 14:26 14:32:58.72 0:06:58.72 45
112 33 255 ΤΣΕΚΟΥΡΑΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ men 40+ mountainrunning.gr/indian runner 14:36 14:43:09.75 0:07:09.75 44
114 34 227 ΚΥΡΙΑΖΗΣ ΠΕΤΡΟΣ men 40+ TOP ACTION 14:20 14:27:15.27 0:07:15.27 43
116 35 203 ΑΒΡΑΜΑΚΗΣ ΜΑΝΩΛΗΣ men 40+ ΟΜΙΛΟΣ ΥΠΕΡΑΠΟΣΤΑΣΕΩΝ ΚΡΗΤΗΣ 14:05 14:12:23.79 0:07:23.79 42
118 36 218 ΚΑΡΑΝΙΚΟΛΑΣ ΜΑΝΟΣ men 40+ SAFANS 14:15 14:22:32.67 0:07:32.67 41
139 37 202 MACDONALD GARY men 40+ Ashford Athletic Club 14:04 14:12:51.92 0:08:51.92 40



men Experience Results by

Gen No Class No Name Class Team Start Finish Time Points
15 1 512 ΔΑΒΙΩΤΗΣ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΣ men GIKEPAR GATZIOURAS 14:10 14:14:43.27 0:04:43.27 100
17 2 924 GATES RICKEY men SALOMON USA 14:30 14:34:49.00 0:04:49.00 90
21 3 531 ΜΠΑΤΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ men ΑΓΣ ΣΙΘΩΝ/BN CYCLING 14:27 14:32:05.75 0:05:05.75 82
32 4 252 ΤΖΟΥΜΑΚΑΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ men FIFTH ELEMENT IOANNINA 14:35 14:40:24.64 0:05:24.64 76
33 5 517 ΚΑΡΛΟΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ men 14:16 14:21:25.56 0:05:25.56 72
37 6 509 LAHTINEN TERHO men Suunto 14:10 14:15:28.69 0:05:28.69 70
41 7 736 ΤΖΟΥΜΑΚΑΣ ΠΕΤΡΟΣ men FIFTH ELEMENT IOANNINA 14:36 14:41:35.00 0:05:35.00 69
47 8 536 ΠΑΠΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΥ ΘΕΜΙΣΤΟΚΛΗΣ men 14:31 14:36:41.62 0:05:41.62 68
58 9 918 BRAISSAND ALEXANDRE men SALOMON 14:15 14:20:49.26 0:05:49.26 67
59 10 930 VACELET ALOIS men SALOMON 14:08 14:13:49.79 0:05:49.79 66
62 11 741 ΣΟΥΒΑΤΖΗΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΗΣ men 14:34 14:39:53.47 0:05:53.47 65
66 12 926 HORVAIS NICOLAS men SALOMON 14:09 14:14:57.20 0:05:57.20 64
68 13 502 ΚΙΤΣΑΝΕΛΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ men ΑΠΟΛΛΩΝ Δ.Α. 14:17 14:23:01.40 0:06:01.40 63
74 14 539 ΠΟΝΤΙΚΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ men 14:33 14:39:12.50 0:06:12.50 62
85 15 515 ΕΞΑΡΧΟΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ men FAIRWAYS ADVENTURE TRAVELLING 14:09 14:15:21.46 0:06:21.46 61
87 16 533 ΝΤΟΥΣΛΕΛΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΣ men 14:31 14:37:25.24 0:06:25.00 60
88 17 519 ΚΑΤΣΙΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ men ΦΛΟΓΑ ΠΑΤΡΑΣ 14:16 14:22:25.24 0:06:25.24 59
89 18 140 ΡΑΠΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΝΙΚΟΣ men PILABOX 14:33 14:39:25.99 0:06:25.99 58
90 19 737 ΜΠΑΡΜΠΕΤΣΕΑΣ ΚΥΡΙΑΚΟΣ men 14:38 14:44:26.14 0:06:26.14 57

106 20 511 ΑΝΔΡΟΜΕΔΑΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ men JUST RUN/TEPMISSOS 14:07 14:13:51.53 0:06:51.53 56
109 21 731 ΜΠΑΡΜΠΕΤΣΕΑΣ ΒΑΓΓΕΛΗΣ men 14:39 14:45:58.11 0:06:58.11 55
113 22 922 DUSCHESNE ANTHONY men SALOMON 14:12 14:19:11.18 0:07:11.18 54
120 23 513 ΔΑΣΚΑΡΟΛΗΣ ΘΑΝΟΣ men GAC 14:11 14:18:34.96 0:07:34.96 53
123 24 520 ΚΟΝΤΟΡΟΥΣΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ men Σ.Δ.Υ.ΠΕΙΡΑΙΑ 14:17 14:24:39.55 0:07:39.55 52
126 25 538 ΠΟΛΥΧΡΟΝΑΚΗΣ ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΣ men Running fighters 14:17 14:24:54.10 0:07:54.10 51
134 26 732 MELVYN RAWSOW men 14:39 14:47:09.66 0:08:09.66 50
135 27 739 ΤΖΟΥΜΑΚΑΣ ΓΡΗΓΟΡΗΣ men FIFTH ELEMENT IOANNINA 14:35 14:43:32.00 0:08:32.00 49
137 28 917 BISE CHRISTOPHE men SALOMON 14:03 14:11:44.76 0:08:44.76 48
147 29 541 ΣΕΝΗΣ ΜΙΧΑΗΛ men 14:33 14:44:29.69 0:11:29.69 47



Vertical Women
Results by

No Class No Name Class Team Start Finish Time Points

Women 18-39
1 913 VOKUEVA ZHANNA women 18-39 SALOMON RUSSIA 14:27 14:31:41.17 0:04:41.17 100
2 905 FROST ANNA women 18-39 SALOMON NEW ZEALAND 14:24 14:29:40.87 0:05:40.87 90
3 910 SCALON CASSANDRA women 18-39 SALOMON USA 14:26 14:31:44.88 0:05:44.88 82
4 302 ΜΑΚΚΟΗ RΑΝΝΕLLΕ women 18-39 Go-mrpTeam 14:22 14:27:59.68 0:05:59.68 76
5 303 ΜΠΑΚΑ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ women 18-39 14:27 14:33:20.13 0:06:20.13 72
6 304 ΤΕΡΖΗ ΑΝΤΖΕΛΑ women 18-39 PATH RUNNERS 14:19 14:25:46.70 0:06:46.70 70

Women 40+
1 408 ΣΥΛΑΙΟΥ ΑΣΗΜΙΝΑ women 40+ PULSE 100 14:22 14:27:28.62 0:05:28.62 100
2 406 ΜΑΤΘΑΙΟΥ ΑΜΑΛΙΑ women 40+ JUST RUN 14:30 14:35:47.60 0:05:47.60 90
3 404 ΚΑΡΠΟΥΖΑ ΒΙΚΥ women 40+ SALOMON HELLAS 14:21 14:27:06.68 0:06:06.68 82
4 401 GABI NAEGELE women 40+ PATH RUNNERS 14:04 14:10:42.00 0:06:42.00 76
5 407 ΜΕΛΕΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΒΙΚΥ women 40+ FAIRWAYS ADVENTURE TRAVELLING 14:25 14:32:39.68 0:07:39.68 72
6 403 ΑΝΔΡΕΟΥ ΝΑΤΑΛΙ-ΣΤΑΣΙΑΝΗ women 40+ 14:07 14:15:01.94 0:08:01.94 70
7 421 HILL KAREN women 40+ ΣΑΦΑΝΣ 14:05 14:13:41.00 0:08:41.00 69

Women Experience
1 923 FORSBERG EMILIE women SALOMON SWEDEN 14:21 14:25:38.86 0:04:38.86 100
2 911 SEGGER JEN women SALOMON CANADA 14:25 14:30:57.00 0:05:57.00 90
3 603 RUOSAARI SALLA women Team Snowflakes 14:04 14:10:18.00 0:06:18.00 82
4 608 ΜΑΝΤΖΟΥΝΕΑ ΚΑΛΛΙΟΠΗ women MANIACS 14:03 14:09:45.00 0:06:45.00 76
5 606 ΚΑΒΑΛΙΕΡΑΤΟΥ ΕΛΕΝΑ women Σ.Δ.Υ.ΠΕΙΡΑΙΑ 14:14 14:20:45.15 0:06:45.15 72
6 915 ARBEZ ANNE LISE women SALOMON 14:13 14:19:51.55 0:06:51.55 70
7 604 ΑΝΤΥΠΑ ΣΕΜΕΛΗ-ΘΕΟΔΩΡΑ women ORKA TEAM/kassimistraining 14:40 14:46:55.00 0:06:55.00 69
8 607 ΚΑΛΟΓΗΡΟΥ ΜΑΡΑ women FIFTH ELEMENT IOANNINA 14:20 14:27:34.24 0:07:34.24 68
9 605 ΔΗΜΑ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΑ women 14:12 14:19:39.10 0:07:39.10 67

10 613 ΦΙΚΙΑ ΜΑΡΟΥΣΑ women 14:37 14:44:55.10 0:07:55.10 66
11 602 ΜΠΟΥΣΔΟΥΚΟΥ ΙΩΑΝΝΑ women 14:28 14:35:55.36 0:07:55.36 65
12 927 JORNET NAILA women SALOMON SPAIN 14:05 14:13:06.19 0:08:06.19 64
13 813 ΞΥΛΑ ΝΤΕΜΗ women 14:30 14:38:08.80 0:08:08.80 63
14 612 ΤΣΙΩΤΑ ΚΩΝ/ΝΑ women FIFTH ELEMENT IOANNINA 14:37 14:45:56.42 0:08:56.42 62
15 601 ΚΑΝΑΚΗ ΠΩΛΙΝΑ women 14:15 14:24:51.75 0:09:51.75 61



Vertical

kids Results by

Gen No Class No Name Class Start Finish Time
31 1 6 ΤΣΑΚΙΡΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΣ kids 14:42 14:47:24.00 0:05:24.00
65 2 9 ΜΑΥΡΟΓΙΑΝΝΕΑΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΗΣ kids 14:43 14:48:57.00 0:05:57.00
95 3 10 ΠΟΝΗΡΕΑΣ ΝΙΚΟΣ kids 14:43 14:49:40.00 0:06:40.00

100 4 14 ΚΑΤΣΙΚΕΑΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ kids 14:44 14:50:44.00 0:06:44.00
104 5 3 ΔΕΛΗΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΣΤΕΛΙΟΣ kids 14:41 14:47:49.00 0:06:49.00
111 6 1 ΚΑΛΟΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΗΣ kids 14:41 14:48:02.00 0:07:02.00
121 7 7 ΤΣΑΚΙΡΗΣ ΣΠΥΡΟΣ kids 14:42 14:49:35.00 0:07:35.00
127 8 5 ΜΑΡΤΣΕΛΕΑΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ kids 14:42 14:49:55.00 0:07:55.00
138 9 11 ΣΕΛΗΝΗ ΑΡΒΑΝΙΤΑΚΗ kids 14:43 14:51:50.00 0:08:50.00
141 10 2 ΔΕΛΗΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΣΤΡΑΤΟΣ kids 14:41 14:50:04.00 0:09:04.00
142 11 13 ΜΠΑΡΜΠΕΤΣΕΑΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ kids 14:44 14:53:09.00 0:09:09.00
143 12 12 ΚΥΡΙΑΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΙΩΑΝΝΑ kids 14:44 14:53:23.00 0:09:23.00
144 13 8 ΚΟΥΤΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ kids 14:43 14:52:45.00 0:09:45.00
146 14 15 ΠΤΕΡΝΕΑΣ ΣΩΚΡΑΤΗΣ kids 14:44 14:54:06.00 0:10:06.00
148 15 17 ΞΑΝΘΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ kids 14:45 14:56:37.00 0:11:37.00
149 16 16 ΞΑΝΘΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ kids 14:45 14:56:39.00 0:11:39.00
150 17 18 ΣΠΥΡΕΑΣ ΠΕΤΡΟΣ kids 14:45 14:59:35.00 0:14:35.00



FUN
Results by

No Gen Class Name Team Category Time

KIDS
4 1 1 ΤΣΙΛΙΓΩΝΕΑΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ - kids 00:28:02.263
9 2 2 ΜΑΥΡΟΓΙΑΝΝΕΑΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΗΣ - kids 00:28:03.679

10 3 3 ΠΟΝΗΡΕΑΣ ΝΙΚΟΣ - kids 00:29:43.659
5 6 4 ΜΑΡΤΣΕΛΕΑΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ - kids 00:31:36.626

15 12 5 ΠΤΕΡΝΕΑΣ ΣΩΚΡΑΤΗΣ - kids 00:37:26.661
3 14 6 ΔΕΛΗΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΣΤΕΛΙΟΣ - kids 00:37:56.269

19 17 7 ΑΡΒΑΝΙΤΑΚΗ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΑ - kids 00:38:07.14
12 21 8 ΚΥΡΙΑΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΙΩΑΝΝΑ - kids 00:38:54.472
13 25 9 ΜΠΑΡΜΠΕΤΣΕΑΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ - kids 00:41:53.341
11 27 10 ΣΕΛΗΝΗ ΑΡΒΑΝΙΤΑΚΗ - kids 00:46:21.441

ΜΕΝ
727 4 1 ΓΙΑΝΝΑΚΕΑΣ ΠΕΤΡΟΣ - men 00:29:45.894
728 5 2 ΚΑΠΙΤΣΙΝΟΣ ΠΙΕΡΟΣ - men 00:29:55.627
917 7 3 BISE CHRISTOPHE SALOMON men 00:33:15.524
729 10 4 ΣΑΡΑΝΤΕΑΣ ΣΤΡΑΤΗΣ - men 00:35:48.91
721 13 5 ΠΤΕΡΝΕΑΣ ΗΛΙΑΣ - men 00:37:28.684
730 22 6 ΚΥΡΙΑΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ - men 00:38:57.310
719 24 7 ΤΣΙΛΙΓΟΝΕΑΣ - men 00:39:13.130
723 29 8 MIXAΛΕΑΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ men 01:22:52

WOMEN
820 8 1 ΜΑΡΑΜΠΕΑ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΑ - women 00:35:38.155
807 9 2 ΓΚΟΛΙΑ ΡΕΑ AlpamayoPro women 00:35:40.796
804 11 3 ΤΣΟΥΜΑΝΗ ΑΛΕΞΙΑ - women 00:36:45.83
801 15 4 ΘΩΜΑ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΑ - women 00:38:01.339
808 16 5 ΘΕΟΔΩΡΑΚΟΥ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΑ Running fighters women 00:38:03.969
806 18 6 ΓΙΑΝΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΒΑΣΩ TAYGETOSMARATHON.COM women 00:38:16.147
812 19 7 ΝΤΕΛΜΕΚΟΥΡΑ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ ΦΛΟΓΑ ΠΑΤΡΑΣ women 00:38:24.257
821 20 8 MΑΡΜΟΡ ΜΑΡΙΑ - women 00:38:43.318
803 23 9 ΠΑΝΤΕΛΙΑ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΑ - women 00:38:59.947
802 26 10 ΚΟΥΡΝΟΥΤΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ DARTH VADER women 00:42:13.217
810 28 11 ΚΑΡΑΓΙΑΝΑΚΗ ΣΟΦΙΑ - women 00:46:30.980



Taygetos 
Experience 
Overall

Results by

No Overall Name Team Category Time
924 1 GATES RICKEY SALOMON USA men 01:34:49.65
512 2 ΔΑΒΙΩΤΗΣ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΣ GIKEPAR GATZIOURAS men 01:39:14.744
923 3 FORSBERG EMILIE SALOMON SWEDEN women 01:39:54.270
930 4 VACELET ALOIS SALOMON men 01:42:41.526
505 5 ΝΙΚΟΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΗΛΙΑΣ - men 01:44:19.767
531 6 ΜΠΑΤΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΑΓΣ ΣΙΘΩΝ/BN CYCLING men 01:47:09.315
508 7 DOMAZETOVIC ALEKSANDAR - men 01:54:37.497
734 8 ΣΕΡΕΜΕΤΗΣ ΣΤΕΦΑΝΟΣ Σ.Δ.Υ.ΜΕΣΣΗΝΙΑΣ men 01:55:45.841
509 9 LAHTINEN TERHO Suunto men 01:55:56.800
911 10 SEGGER JEN SALOMON CANADA women 01:58:46.413
901 11 AHLSTROM ERIK SALOMON SWEDEN men 02:01:00.692
517 12 ΚΑΡΛΟΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ - men 02:08:27.765
252 13 ΤΖΟΥΜΑΚΑΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ FIFTH ELEMENT IOANNINA men 02:11:36.579
503 14 ΜΠΑΡΜΠΕΤΣΕΑΣ ΣΤΑΥΡΟΣ MANIACS men 02:13:25.78
540 15 ΣΑΡΑΝΤΕΑΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ MANIACS men 02:17:47.708
928 16 LEICK PATRICK SALOMON men 02:18:03.278
536 17 ΠΑΠΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΥ ΘΕΜΙΣΤΟΚΛΗΣ - men 02:18:05.140
736 18 ΤΖΟΥΜΑΚΑΣ ΠΕΤΡΟΣ FIFTH ELEMENT IOANNINA men 02:19:18.152
511 19 ΑΝΔΡΟΜΕΔΑΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ JUST RUN/TEPMISSOS men 02:19:21.601
733 20 ΖΑΝΗΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ - men 02:21:24.503
535 21 ΝΙΚΟΛΑΚΕΑΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ - men 02:21:25.515
606 22 ΚΑΒΑΛΙΕΡΑΤΟΥ ΕΛΕΝΑ Σ.Δ.Υ.ΠΕΙΡΑΙΑ women 02:22:37.106
915 23 ARBEZ ANNE LISE SALOMON women 02:23:23.945
528 24 ΜΠΑΓΙΟΣ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΟΣ - men 02:24:03.85
519 25 ΚΑΤΣΙΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΦΛΟΓΑ ΠΑΤΡΑΣ men 02:24:12.623
741 26 ΣΟΥΒΑΤΖΗΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΗΣ - men 02:24:14.652
506 27 ΣΥΡΙΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΝΙΚΟΣ ΣΥΛΛΟΓΟΣ ΔΡΟΜΕΩΝ ΥΓΕΙΑΣ ΠΑΤΡΑΣ men 02:24:31.79
620 28 ΜΠΟΥΝΑ ΦΩΤΕΙΝΗ - women 02:24:49.735
539 29 ΠΟΝΤΙΚΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ - men 02:25:31.921
737 30 ΜΠΑΡΜΠΕΤΣΕΑΣ ΚΥΡΙΑΚΟΣ - men 02:26:55.266
725 31 ΠΑΡΘΕΝΗΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ ΣΑΦΑΝΣ men 02:26:56.892
604 32 ΑΝΤΥΠΑ ΣΕΜΕΛΗ-ΘΕΟΔΩΡΑ ORKA TEAM/kassimistraining women 02:27:05.3
926 33 HORVAIS NICOLAS SALOMON men 02:27:08.794
140 34 ΡΑΠΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΝΙΚΟΣ PILABOX men 02:29:49.67
608 35 ΜΑΝΤΖΟΥΝΕΑ ΚΑΛΛΙΟΠΗ MANIACS women 02:29:50.696
918 36 BRAISSAND ALEXANDRE SALOMON men 02:33:10.250
502 37 ΚΙΤΣΑΝΕΛΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ ΑΠΟΛΛΩΝ Δ.Α. men 02:33:51.415
526 38 ΜΑΡΙΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ - men 02:40:20.995
602 39 ΜΠΟΥΣΔΟΥΚΟΥ ΙΩΑΝΝΑ - women 02:41:40.701
607 40 ΚΑΛΟΓΗΡΟΥ ΜΑΡΑ FIFTH ELEMENT IOANNINA women 02:42:09.298
515 41 ΕΞΑΡΧΟΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ FAIRWAYS ADVENTURE TRAVELLING men 02:42:10.512
916 42 ARNAUD TORTEL SALOMON men 02:42:56.916
927 43 JORNET NAILA SALOMON SPAIN women 02:42:57.367
922 44 DUSCHESNE ANTHONY SALOMON men 02:45:03.467
603 45 RUOSAARI SALLA Team Snowflakes women 02:46:06.773
501 46 ΔΡΑΚΟΥΛΑΚΟΣ ΚΩΝ/ΝΟΣ MANIACS men 02:46:07.791
720 47 ΣΙΑΤΕΡΛΗΣ ΜΙΧΑΛΗΣ ΜΑΡΑΘΩΝΟΔΡΟΜΟΙ ΔΡΟΜΕΙΣ ΑΡΓΟΛΙΔΟΣ/STAYROPOYLOS OILmen 02:46:09.5
525 48 ΜΑΡΓΑΡΙΤΗΣ ΗΛΙΑΣ - men 02:46:23.814
520 49 ΚΟΝΤΟΡΟΥΣΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ Σ.Δ.Υ.ΠΕΙΡΑΙΑ men 02:49:34.32
739 50 ΤΖΟΥΜΑΚΑΣ ΓΡΗΓΟΡΗΣ FIFTH ELEMENT IOANNINA men 02:49:55.734
738 51 ΑΝΔΡΙΤΣΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ - men 02:49:58.168
527 52 ΜΑΣΤΑΚΑΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ FIFTH ELEMENT IOANNINA men 02:51:28.212
613 53 ΦΙΚΙΑ ΜΑΡΟΥΣΑ - women 02:51:56.808



538 54 ΠΟΛΥΧΡΟΝΑΚΗΣ ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΣ Running fighters men 02:51:58.427
510 55 WHITE IAIN DOUGLAS TRI-ANGLIA NORWICH ENGLAND men 02:53:29.696
206 56 ΑΝΑΓΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΠΣΕΕΔ ΣΑΚ men 02:54:44.732
605 57 ΔΗΜΑ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΑ - women 02:56:06.256
541 58 ΣΕΝΗΣ ΜΙΧΑΗΛ - men 02:59:38.181
507 59 ΧΡΗΣΤΟΥ ΣΤΥΛΙΑΝΟΣ - men 02:59:39.606
726 60 ΤΑΛΛΑΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ - men 03:01:33.246
533 61 ΝΤΟΥΣΛΕΛΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΣ - men 03:04:42.379
813 62 ΞΥΛΑ ΝΤΕΜΗ - women 03:04:43.806
513 63 ΔΑΣΚΑΡΟΛΗΣ ΘΑΝΟΣ GAC men 03:05:40.183
524 64 ΛΑΖΑΡΙΔΗΣ ΜΕΘΟΔΙΟΣ - men 03:06:15.263
724 65 ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΚΩΝ/ΝΟΣ - men 03:06:20.746
735 66 ΠΛΑΝΑΚΗΣ ΠΕΤΡΟΣ - men 03:08:14.940
614 67 ΦΩΤΕΙΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΧΡΙΣΤΙΝΑ WIND Running Team women 03:12:43.246
516 68 ΖΑΦΕΙΡΑΚΟΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ - men 03:12:46.893
518 69 ΚΑΤΣΑΡΟΣ ΜΙΧΑΛΗΣ - men 03:12:50.335
612 70 ΤΣΙΩΤΑ ΚΩΝ/ΝΑ FIFTH ELEMENT IOANNINA women 03:13:05.754
149 71 ΚΡΕΣΤΕΝΙΤΗΣ ΤΑΣΟΣ - men 03:18:16.255
522 72 ΚΟΥΡΑΜΠΑΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΕΟΣ ΚΑΛΑΜΑΤΑΣ/MOTO AUTO ΡΟΔΑ ΚΑΛΑΜΑΤΑmen 03:26:03.718
610 73 ΣΠΥΡΑΚΟΥ ΔΑΦΝΗ PATH RUNNERS women 03:31:47.662
534 74 ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ - men 03:34:48.169
722 75 ΚΑΣΚΟΥΤΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ - men 03:34:48.983
732 76 MELVYN RAWSOW - men 03:37:13.189
537 77 ΠΑΝΑΓΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΣ - men 03:48:56.101
621 78 ΣΠΗΛΙΩΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ - women 03:48:58.944
819 79 ΣΚΙΑΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΣΤΕΛΛΑ - women 05:47:16.447



Taygetos Experience
Results by

MEN
No Clas No Name Team Category Time points
924 1 GATES RICKEY SALOMON USA men 01:34:49.65 100
512 2 ΔΑΒΙΩΤΗΣ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΣ GIKEPAR GATZIOURAS men 01:39:14.744 90
930 3 VACELET ALOIS SALOMON men 01:42:41.526 82
505 4 ΝΙΚΟΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΗΛΙΑΣ - men 01:44:19.767 76
531 5 ΜΠΑΤΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΑΓΣ ΣΙΘΩΝ/BN CYCLING men 01:47:09.315 72
508 6 DOMAZETOVIC ALEKSANDAR - men 01:54:37.497 70
734 7 ΣΕΡΕΜΕΤΗΣ ΣΤΕΦΑΝΟΣ Σ.Δ.Υ.ΜΕΣΣΗΝΙΑΣ men 01:55:45.841 69
509 8 LAHTINEN TERHO Suunto men 01:55:56.800 68
901 9 AHLSTROM ERIK SALOMON SWEDEN men 02:01:00.692 67
517 10 ΚΑΡΛΟΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ - men 02:08:27.765 66
252 11 ΤΖΟΥΜΑΚΑΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ FIFTH ELEMENT IOANNINA men 02:11:36.579 65
503 12 ΜΠΑΡΜΠΕΤΣΕΑΣ ΣΤΑΥΡΟΣ MANIACS men 02:13:25.78 64
540 13 ΣΑΡΑΝΤΕΑΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ MANIACS men 02:17:47.708 63
928 14 LEICK PATRICK SALOMON men 02:18:03.278 62
536 15 ΠΑΠΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΥ ΘΕΜΙΣΤΟΚΛΗΣ - men 02:18:05.140 61
736 16 ΤΖΟΥΜΑΚΑΣ ΠΕΤΡΟΣ FIFTH ELEMENT IOANNINA men 02:19:18.152 60
511 17 ΑΝΔΡΟΜΕΔΑΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ JUST RUN/TEPMISSOS men 02:19:21.601 59
733 18 ΖΑΝΗΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ - men 02:21:24.503 58
535 19 ΝΙΚΟΛΑΚΕΑΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ - men 02:21:25.515 57
528 20 ΜΠΑΓΙΟΣ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΟΣ - men 02:24:03.85 56
519 21 ΚΑΤΣΙΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΦΛΟΓΑ ΠΑΤΡΑΣ men 02:24:12.623 55
741 22 ΣΟΥΒΑΤΖΗΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΗΣ - men 02:24:14.652 54
506 23 ΣΥΡΙΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΝΙΚΟΣ ΣΥΛΛΟΓΟΣ ΔΡΟΜΕΩΝ ΥΓΕΙΑΣ ΠΑΤΡΑΣ men 02:24:31.79 53
539 24 ΠΟΝΤΙΚΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ - men 02:25:31.921 52
737 25 ΜΠΑΡΜΠΕΤΣΕΑΣ ΚΥΡΙΑΚΟΣ - men 02:26:55.266 51



725 26 ΠΑΡΘΕΝΗΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ ΣΑΦΑΝΣ men 02:26:56.892 50
926 27 HORVAIS NICOLAS SALOMON men 02:27:08.794 49
140 28 ΡΑΠΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΝΙΚΟΣ PILABOX men 02:29:49.67 48
918 29 BRAISSAND ALEXANDRE SALOMON men 02:33:10.250 47
502 30 ΚΙΤΣΑΝΕΛΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ ΑΠΟΛΛΩΝ Δ.Α. men 02:33:51.415 46
526 31 ΜΑΡΙΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ - men 02:40:20.995 45
515 32 ΕΞΑΡΧΟΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ FAIRWAYS ADVENTURE TRAVELLING men 02:42:10.512 44
916 33 ARNAUD TORTEL SALOMON men 02:42:56.916 43
922 34 DUSCHESNE ANTHONY SALOMON men 02:45:03.467 42
501 35 ΔΡΑΚΟΥΛΑΚΟΣ ΚΩΝ/ΝΟΣ MANIACS men 02:46:07.791 41
720 36 ΣΙΑΤΕΡΛΗΣ ΜΙΧΑΛΗΣ ΜΑΡΑΘΩΝΟΔΡΟΜΟΙ ΔΡΟΜΕΙΣ ΑΡΓΟΛΙΔΟΣ/STAYROPOYLOS OIL men 02:46:09.5 40
525 37 ΜΑΡΓΑΡΙΤΗΣ ΗΛΙΑΣ - men 02:46:23.814 39
520 38 ΚΟΝΤΟΡΟΥΣΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ Σ.Δ.Υ.ΠΕΙΡΑΙΑ men 02:49:34.32 38
739 39 ΤΖΟΥΜΑΚΑΣ ΓΡΗΓΟΡΗΣ FIFTH ELEMENT IOANNINA men 02:49:55.734 37
738 40 ΑΝΔΡΙΤΣΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ - men 02:49:58.168 36
527 41 ΜΑΣΤΑΚΑΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ FIFTH ELEMENT IOANNINA men 02:51:28.212 35
538 42 ΠΟΛΥΧΡΟΝΑΚΗΣ ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΣ Running fighters men 02:51:58.427 34
510 43 WHITE IAIN DOUGLAS TRI-ANGLIA NORWICH ENGLAND men 02:53:29.696 33
206 44 ΑΝΑΓΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΠΣΕΕΔ ΣΑΚ men 02:54:44.732 32
541 45 ΣΕΝΗΣ ΜΙΧΑΗΛ - men 02:59:38.181 31
507 46 ΧΡΗΣΤΟΥ ΣΤΥΛΙΑΝΟΣ - men 02:59:39.606 30
726 47 ΤΑΛΛΑΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ - men 03:01:33.246 29
533 48 ΝΤΟΥΣΛΕΛΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΣ - men 03:04:42.379 28
513 49 ΔΑΣΚΑΡΟΛΗΣ ΘΑΝΟΣ GAC men 03:05:40.183 27
524 50 ΛΑΖΑΡΙΔΗΣ ΜΕΘΟΔΙΟΣ - men 03:06:15.263 26
724 51 ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΚΩΝ/ΝΟΣ - men 03:06:20.746 25
735 52 ΠΛΑΝΑΚΗΣ ΠΕΤΡΟΣ - men 03:08:14.940 24
516 53 ΖΑΦΕΙΡΑΚΟΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ - men 03:12:46.893 23
518 54 ΚΑΤΣΑΡΟΣ ΜΙΧΑΛΗΣ - men 03:12:50.335 22
149 55 ΚΡΕΣΤΕΝΙΤΗΣ ΤΑΣΟΣ - men 03:18:16.255 21
522 56 ΚΟΥΡΑΜΠΑΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΕΟΣ ΚΑΛΑΜΑΤΑΣ/MOTO AUTO ΡΟΔΑ ΚΑΛΑΜΑΤΑ men 03:26:03.718 20
534 57 ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ - men 03:34:48.169 19
722 58 ΚΑΣΚΟΥΤΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ - men 03:34:48.983 18
732 59 MELVYN RAWSOW - men 03:37:13.189 17
537 60 ΠΑΝΑΓΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΣ - men 03:48:56.101 16



WOMEN
Results by

No Clas No Name Team Category Time points
923 1 FORSBERG EMILIE SALOMON SWEDEN women 01:39:54.270 100
911 2 SEGGER JEN SALOMON CANADA women 01:58:46.413 90
606 3 ΚΑΒΑΛΙΕΡΑΤΟΥ ΕΛΕΝΑ Σ.Δ.Υ.ΠΕΙΡΑΙΑ women 02:22:37.106 82
915 4 ARBEZ ANNE LISE SALOMON women 02:23:23.945 76
620 5 ΜΠΟΥΝΑ ΦΩΤΕΙΝΗ - women 02:24:49.735 72
604 6 ΑΝΤΥΠΑ ΣΕΜΕΛΗ-ΘΕΟΔΩΡΑ ORKA TEAM/kassimistraining women 02:27:05.3 70
608 7 ΜΑΝΤΖΟΥΝΕΑ ΚΑΛΛΙΟΠΗ MANIACS women 02:29:50.696 69
602 8 ΜΠΟΥΣΔΟΥΚΟΥ ΙΩΑΝΝΑ - women 02:41:40.701 68
607 9 ΚΑΛΟΓΗΡΟΥ ΜΑΡΑ FIFTH ELEMENT IOANNINA women 02:42:09.298 67
927 10 JORNET NAILA SALOMON SPAIN women 02:42:57.367 66
603 11 RUOSAARI SALLA Team Snowflakes women 02:46:06.773 65
613 12 ΦΙΚΙΑ ΜΑΡΟΥΣΑ - women 02:51:56.808 64
605 13 ΔΗΜΑ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΑ - women 02:56:06.256 63
813 14 ΞΥΛΑ ΝΤΕΜΗ - women 03:04:43.806 62
614 15 ΦΩΤΕΙΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΧΡΙΣΤΙΝΑ WIND Running Team women 03:12:43.246 61
612 16 ΤΣΙΩΤΑ ΚΩΝ/ΝΑ FIFTH ELEMENT IOANNINA women 03:13:05.754 60
610 17 ΣΠΥΡΑΚΟΥ ΔΑΦΝΗ PATH RUNNERS women 03:31:47.662 59
621 18 ΣΠΗΛΙΩΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ - women 03:48:58.944 58
819 19 ΣΚΙΑΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΣΤΕΛΛΑ - women 05:47:16.447 57



Taygetos Experience 
Challenge Results by

MEN
No Clas No Name Team Category 19Km Vertical Total
512 1 ΔΑΒΙΩΤΗΣ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΣ GIKEPAR GATZIOURAS men 90 100 190
924 2 GATES RICKEY SALOMON USA men 100 90 190
531 3 ΜΠΑΤΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΑΓΣ ΣΙΘΩΝ/BN CYCLING men 72 82 154
930 4 VACELET ALOIS SALOMON men 82 66 148
252 5 ΤΖΟΥΜΑΚΑΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ FIFTH ELEMENT IOANNINA men 65 76 141
509 6 LAHTINEN TERHO Suunto men 68 70 138
517 7 ΚΑΡΛΟΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ - men 66 72 138
736 8 ΤΖΟΥΜΑΚΑΣ ΠΕΤΡΟΣ FIFTH ELEMENT IOANNINA men 60 69 129
536 9 ΠΑΠΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΥ ΘΕΜΙΣΤΟΚΛΗΣ - men 61 68 129
741 10 ΣΟΥΒΑΤΖΗΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΗΣ - men 54 65 119
901 11 AHLSTROM ERIK SALOMON SWEDEN men 67 50 117
511 12 ΑΝΔΡΟΜΕΔΑΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ JUST RUN/TEPMISSOS men 59 56 115
539 13 ΠΟΝΤΙΚΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ - men 52 62 114
519 14 ΚΑΤΣΙΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΦΛΟΓΑ ΠΑΤΡΑΣ men 55 59 114
918 15 BRAISSAND ALEXANDRE SALOMON men 47 67 114
926 16 HORVAIS NICOLAS SALOMON men 49 64 113
502 17 ΚΙΤΣΑΝΕΛΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ ΑΠΟΛΛΩΝ Δ.Α. men 46 63 109
737 18 ΜΠΑΡΜΠΕΤΣΕΑΣ ΚΥΡΙΑΚΟΣ - men 51 57 108
140 19 ΡΑΠΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΝΙΚΟΣ PILABOX men 48 58 106
515 20 ΕΞΑΡΧΟΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ FAIRWAYS ADVENTURE TRAVELLING men 44 61 105
922 21 DUSCHESNE ANTHONY SALOMON men 42 54 96
520 22 ΚΟΝΤΟΡΟΥΣΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ Σ.Δ.Υ.ΠΕΙΡΑΙΑ men 38 52 90
533 23 ΝΤΟΥΣΛΕΛΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΣ - men 28 60 88
739 24 ΤΖΟΥΜΑΚΑΣ ΓΡΗΓΟΡΗΣ FIFTH ELEMENT IOANNINA men 37 49 86
538 25 ΠΟΛΥΧΡΟΝΑΚΗΣ ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΣ Running fighters men 34 51 85
513 26 ΔΑΣΚΑΡΟΛΗΣ ΘΑΝΟΣ GAC men 27 53 80
541 27 ΣΕΝΗΣ ΜΙΧΑΗΛ - men 31 47 78
732 28 MELVYN RAWSOW - men 17 50 67

WOMEN
923 1 FORSBERG EMILIE SALOMON SWEDEN women 100 100 200
911 2 SEGGER JEN SALOMON CANADA women 90 90 180
606 3 ΚΑΒΑΛΙΕΡΑΤΟΥ ΕΛΕΝΑ Σ.Δ.Υ.ΠΕΙΡΑΙΑ women 82 72 154
603 4 RUOSAARI SALLA Team Snowflakes women 65 82 147
915 5 ARBEZ ANNE LISE SALOMON women 76 70 146
608 6 ΜΑΝΤΖΟΥΝΕΑ ΚΑΛΛΙΟΠΗ MANIACS women 69 76 145
604 7 ΑΝΤΥΠΑ ΣΕΜΕΛΗ-ΘΕΟΔΩΡΑ ORKA TEAM/kassimistraining women 70 69 139
607 8 ΚΑΛΟΓΗΡΟΥ ΜΑΡΑ FIFTH ELEMENT IOANNINA women 67 68 135
602 9 ΜΠΟΥΣΔΟΥΚΟΥ ΙΩΑΝΝΑ - women 68 65 133
927 10 JORNET NAILA SALOMON SPAIN women 66 64 130
605 11 ΔΗΜΑ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΑ - women 63 67 130
613 12 ΦΙΚΙΑ ΜΑΡΟΥΣΑ - women 64 66 130
813 13 ΞΥΛΑ ΝΤΕΜΗ - women 62 63 125
612 14 ΤΣΙΩΤΑ ΚΩΝ/ΝΑ FIFTH ELEMENT IOANNINA women 60 62 122



Taygetos Marathon 
Overall

Results by

No Gen Name Team Category Time
907 1 OWENS TOM SALOMON UK men 18-39 03:17:41.370
914 2 VOLLET GREG SALOMON men 18-39 03:19:39.204
908 3 REITER PHILIPP SALOMON GERMANY men 18-39 03:32:45.242
105 4 ΑΡΚΟΥΜΑΝΗΣ ΦΑΝΗΣ - men 40+ 03:38:14.426
903 5 DANELLE MATHIEU SALOMON men 18-39 03:40:35.622
127 6 ΚΑΜΠΟΥΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ ΕΟΣ ΑΧΑΡΝΩΝ men 18-39 03:42:59.175
143 7 ΣΙΔΕΡΙΔΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ KASIMIS TRAINING .GR men 18-39 03:45:25.415
217 8 ΚΑΛΟΦΥΡΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΣ SALOMON HELLAS men 40+ 03:45:25.80
912 9 VILLENEUVE PHIL SALOMON CANADA men 18-39 03:45:29.397
250 10 ΣΤΕΦΑΝΗΣ ΣΤΑΥΡΟΣ REFUSE TEAM men 40+ 03:47:23.830
128 11 ΚΑΡΛΟΣ ΚΥΡΙΑΚΟΣ SALOMON HELLAS men 18-39 04:04:49.689
904 12 DEJEY FELIX SALOMON men 18-39 04:05:18.327
913 13 VOKUEVA ZHANNA SALOMON RUSSIA women 18-39 04:05:18.763
905 14 FROST ANNA SALOMON NEW ZEALAND women 18-39 04:15:06.164
102 15 ΑΓΓΕΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ  ΘΕΜΙΣΤΟΚΛΗΣ JUST RUN TEAM-MIZUNO men 18-39 04:22:26.890
910 16 SCALON CASSANDRA SALOMON USA women 18-39 04:22:34.168
235 17 ΜΠΑΦΙΤΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ PATH RUNNERS men 40+ 04:24:21.479
406 18 ΜΑΤΘΑΙΟΥ ΑΜΑΛΙΑ JUST RUN women 40+ 04:25:49.487
408 19 ΣΥΛΑΙΟΥ ΑΣΗΜΙΝΑ NEW BALANCE-PULSE 100 women 40+ 04:28:58.768
150 20 DERVISHI LEFTER - men 18-39 04:30:41.319
207 21 ΑΝΑΓΝΩΣΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ FIFTH ELEMENT IOANNINA men 40+ 04:37:39.695
906 22 MARTINELL EDUARD SALOMON SPAIN men 18-39 04:40:19.848
145 23 ΣΤΑΥΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΣΤΑΥΡΟΣ SPARTAN men 18-39 04:42:40.674
103 24 ΑΝΤΩΝΙΑΔΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ - men 18-39 04:45:03.846
241 25 ΠΑΠΑΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΥΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ - men 40+ 04:46:34.507
137 26 ΠΛΑΒΟΥΚΟΣ ΙΣΙΔΩΡΟΣ - men 18-39 04:50:34.823
191 27 ΖΙΑΜΠΑΡΑΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ - men 18-39 04:51:57.807
134 28 ΞΥΛΑΡΔΙΣΤΟΣ ΚΩΝ/ΝΟΣ - men 18-39 04:53:18.884
253 29 ΤΣΑΚΙΡΗΣ ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΣ AlpamayoPro men 40+ 04:53:36.537
929 30 PINTO FERNANDO SALOMON PORTUGAL men 18-39 04:55:12.882
224 31 ΚΟΥΤΗΣ ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΑΧΟΡΤΑΓΟΙ men 40+ 04:55:21.182



101 32 ΑΒΟΥΡΗΣ ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΣΑΦΑΝΣ ΝΕΑΣ ΣΜΥΡΝΗΣ men 18-39 04:55:35.575
110 33 ΓΙΟΓΙΑΚΑΣ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΣ ΟΒΡΙΟΚΑΣΤΡΟ men 18-39 04:57:37.262
226 34 ΚΥΡΙΑΖΗΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ TOP ACTION men 40+ 04:57:45.973
303 35 ΜΠΑΚΑ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ - women 18-39 04:57:57.128
251 36 ΤΑΣΙΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΠΕΤΡΟΣ PATH RUNNERS men 40+ 04:58:30.187
109 37 ΓΑΛΙΑΤΣΟΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ PATH RUNNERS men 18-39 04:58:31.50
402 38 ΜΑΚΚΟΗ RΑΝΝΕLLΕ Go-mrpTeam women 18-39 05:01:54.1
210 39 ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΥ ΣΩΤΗΡΗΣ PATH RUNNERS men 40+ 05:02:00.904
228 40 ΚΩΣΤΑΚΗΣ ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ PATH RUNNERS men 40+ 05:02:01.910
909 41 REPKE STEPHAN SALOMON GERMANY men 40+ 05:05:50.988
136 42 ΠΑΡΑΣΚΕΥΑΣ ΛΕΥΤΕΡΗΣ BikeΜe men 18-39 05:10:23.34
108 43 ΒΛΑΧΟΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ - men 18-39 05:13:15.440
404 44 ΚΑΡΠΟΥΖΑ ΒΙΚΥ SALOMON HELLAS women 40+ 05:14:22.960
260 45 ΧΑΝΙΑΣ ΚΩΣΤΑΣ - men 40+ 05:16:52.841
214 46 ΔΕΛΗΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΜΙΧΑΛΗΣ ΣΔΥΑ men 40+ 05:18:17.804
125 47 ΚΑΛΑΘΑΣ ΛΕΩΝΙΔΑΣ - men 18-39 05:19:01.214
116 48 ΖΑΓΑΡΗΣ ΔΗΜΟΣΘΕΝΗΣ - men 18-39 05:20:08.138
113 49 ΔΑΝΕΖΗΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ TOUCH TEAM men 18-39 05:20:27.599
245 50 ΣΕΝΤΡΗΣ ΜΑΡΙΟΣ PATH RUNNERS men 40+ 05:20:55.786
212 51 ΓΩΝΙΟΤΑΚΗΣ ΣΠΥΡΟΣ - men 40+ 05:21:42.228
209 52 ΒΑΡΒΑΡΟΣ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΣ - men 40+ 05:21:46.499
215 53 ΚΑΛΕΒΕΑΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ - men 40+ 05:21:52.774
233 54 ΜΗΤΣΟΥΛΗΣ ΓΕΡΑΣΙΜΟΣ ΠΑΡΓΑ 2012/GREG MARKET men 40+ 05:23:49.802
119 55 ΖΟΥΡΑΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ - men 18-39 05:25:35.476
120 56 ΗΛΙΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΣΤΥΛΙΑΝΟΣ ΤΕΦΑΑ RUNNERS/GO ORANGE men 18-39 05:25:56.556
902 57 CHAPUIS SERGE SALOMON men 40+ 05:26:42.312
144 58 ΣΚΟΡΔΑΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΕΦΥΡΑΙΟΙ ΩΚΥΠΟΔΕΣ men 18-39 05:26:44.215
115 59 ΔΙΑΜΑΝΤΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΣΥΛΛΟΓΟΣ ΔΡΟΜΕΩΝ ΥΓΕΙΑΣ ΠΑΤΡΑΣ men 18-39 05:29:07.810
124 60 ΚΑΚΑΛΕΤΡΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ - men 18-39 05:29:09.623
234 61 ΜΠΑΓΙΟΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΤΕΦΑΑ ΑΘΗΝΩΝ men 40+ 05:33:34.78
304 62 ΤΕΡΖΗ ΑΝΤΖΕΛΑ PATH RUNNERS women 18-39 05:33:35.67
225 63 ΚΡΥΣΤΑΛΛΑΚΗΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΗΣ ΑΠΣ ΑΠΟΛΛΩΝ ΔΥΤ.ΑΤΤΙΚΗΣ men 40+ 05:35:17.311
258 64 ΦΟΥΝΤΑΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ - men 40+ 05:37:05.394
216 65 ΚΑΛΟΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ - men 40+ 05:43:18.754
107 66 ΒΑΜΒΑΚΑΣ ΜΙΧΑΛΗΣ KRATOS men 18-39 05:44:30.546
223 67 ΚΟΥΛΗΣ ΣΠΥΡΙΔΩΝ ΠΣΕΕΔ-ΣΑΚ men 40+ 05:44:59.347
256 68 ΤΣΙΑΚΙΡΗΣ ΑΝΝΙΒΑΣ - men 40+ 05:46:30.940



242 69 ΠΕΠΠΑΣ ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΣ - men 40+ 05:46:31.219
111 70 ΓΚΑΝΑΣΟΥΛΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ JUST RUN men 18-39 05:47:14.818
259 71 ΦΟΥΝΤΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ - men 40+ 05:47:44.228
230 72 ΜΑΛΛΙΑΡΗΣ ΠΑΝΟΣ - men 40+ 05:47:45.235
130 73 ΚΟΥΡΝΟΥΤΟΣ ΚΩΝ/ΝΤΙΝΟΣ FAITH NO MORE/MORE MAD men 18-39 05:51:17.566
740 74 ΣΙΨΑΣ ΣΩΤΗΡΗΣ FIFTH ELEMENT IOANNINA men 40+ 05:52:39.703
261 75 ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΙΔΗΣ ΜΙΧΑΛΗΣ ΦΛΟΓΑ ΧΟΛΑΡΓΟΥ men 40+ 05:57:43.705
205 76 ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΥ ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ - men 40+ 05:57:54.256
405 77 ΚΟΥΤΣΟΓΙΑΝΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΣΟΦΙΑ - women 40+ 06:01:06.298
401 78 GABI NAEGELE PATH RUNNERS women 40+ 06:02:06.738
213 79 ΔΕΒΕΡΑΚΗΣ ΜΙΧΑΗΛ - men 40+ 06:04:45.932
208 80 ΒΑΡΑΔΑΣ ΗΛΙΑΣ ΑΠΟΛΛΩΝ Δ.Α. men 40+ 06:04:46.591
247 81 ΣΚΑΡΛΟΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ ΣΔΥΠ men 40+ 06:09:28.256
254 82 ΤΣΑΠΟΥΡΑΣ ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΣ - men 40+ 06:10:48.767
141 83 ΣΑΚΚΑΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ - men 18-39 06:10:49.781
104 84 ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΥ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ Σ.Δ.Υ.Λ., men 18-39 06:13:28.793
139 85 ΡΑΠΤΗΣ ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΣ ΦΛΟΓΑ men 18-39 06:15:40.403
122 86 ΘΕΟΔΟΣΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΣΠΥΡΟΣ SPARTAN RUNNERS men 18-39 06:19:33.432
129 87 ΚΟΚΚΑΛΗΣ ΜΑΝΟΣ Ο.Υ.ΚΡΗΤΗΣ men 18-39 06:21:47.676
218 88 ΚΑΡΑΝΙΚΟΛΑΣ ΜΑΝΟΣ SAFANS men 40+ 06:23:50.439
135 89 ΠΑΠΑΚΟΣΜΑΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ - men 18-39 06:23:52.260
236 90 ΜΠΟΥΡΔΑΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ - men 40+ 06:23:53.492
203 91 ΑΒΡΑΜΑΚΗΣ ΜΑΝΩΛΗΣ ΟΜΙΛΟΣ ΥΠΕΡΑΠΟΣΤΑΣΕΩΝ ΚΡΗΤΗΣ men 40+ 06:26:51.156
112 92 ΓΟΥΡΔΟΥΒΕΛΗΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ - men 18-39 06:30:40.478
220 93 ΚΙΤΣΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΠΣΕΕΔ-ΣΑΚ men 40+ 06:31:27.73
257 94 ΤΣΙΡΤΣΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΧΙΛΙΟΜΟΔΙ ΚΟΡΙΝΘΙΑΣ men 40+ 06:32:32.363
238 95 ΠΑΝΑΓΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΑΝΔΡΕΑΣ - men 40+ 06:33:10.162
421 96 HILL KAREN ΣΑΦΑΝΣ women 40+ 06:33:58.703
248 97 ΣΚΟΠΑΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ ΣΑΦΑΝΣ ΝΕΑΣ ΣΜΥΡΝΗΣ men 40+ 06:33:59.733
227 98 ΚΥΡΙΑΖΗΣ ΠΕΤΡΟΣ TOP ACTION men 40+ 06:40:39.500
249 99 ΣΚΟΥΜΠΑΚΗΣ ΧΡΥΣΟΣΤΟΜΟΣ ΣΑΚ-ΠΣΕΕΔ men 40+ 06:49:34.921
138 100 ΠΥΡΓΕΛΗΣ ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΣ - men 18-39 06:50:11.549
142 101 ΣΑΜΑΡΤΖΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ ΜΑΡΑΘΩΝΟΔΡΟΜΟΙ ΔΡΟΜΕΙΣ ΑΡΓΟΛΙΔΟΣ/DEVES OIL men 18-39 06:52:57.835
407 102 ΜΕΛΕΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΒΙΚΥ FAIRWAYS ADVENTURE TRAVELLING women 40+ 07:06:43.529
211 103 ΓΚΟΤΖΙΑΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ TRANSCO men 40+ 07:09:22.106
219 104 ΚΑΦΟΥΡΟΣ ΜΑΝΩΛΗΣ - men 40+ 07:10:45.389
222 105 ΚΟΡΕΣΗΣ ΣΩΤΗΡΗΣ - men 40+ 07:10:46.350



118 106 ΖΑΠΠΑΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ - men 18-39 07:21:25.812
204 107 ΑΓΑΛΙΩΤΗΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ - men 40+ 07:40:02.301
123 108 ΘΕΟΔΩΡΙΔΗΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ men 18-39 07:49:50.563
133 109 ΜΑΥΡΙΚΑΚΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ men 18-39 07:49:50.563
255 110 ΤΣΕΚΟΥΡΑΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ mountainrunning.gr/indian runner men 40+ 07:49:50.563
202 111 MACDONALD GARY Ashford Athletic Club men 40+ 07:49:50.563
243 112 ΠΛΑΒΟΥΚΟΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ men 40+ 07:49:50.563
262 113 ΧΡΙΣΤΟΔΟΥΛΟΥ ΕΥΓΕΝΙΟΣ men 40+ 07:49:50.563
246 114 ΣΗΜΗΡΙΩΤΗΣ ΣΠΥΡΟΣ men 40+ 07:49:50.563
403 115 ΑΝΔΡΕΟΥ ΝΑΤΑΛΙ-ΣΤΑΣΙΑΝΗ women 40+ 07:49:50.563
114 116 ΔΙΑΛΕΚΤΟΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ men 18-39 DNF
231 117 ΜΑΡΓΑΡΙΤΗΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ men 40+ DNF
201 118 LAWTON JOHN SANDBACH STRIDERS men 40+ DNF



Taygetos 
Marathon

Results by

Gen No No Class Name Team Category Time Points

Men 18-39
1 907 1 OWENS TOM SALOMON UK men 18-39 03:17:41.370 100
2 914 2 VOLLET GREG SALOMON men 18-39 03:19:39.204 90
3 908 3 REITER PHILIPP SALOMON GERMANY men 18-39 03:32:45.242 82
5 903 4 DANELLE MATHIEU SALOMON men 18-39 03:40:35.622 76
6 127 5 ΚΑΜΠΟΥΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ ΕΟΣ ΑΧΑΡΝΩΝ men 18-39 03:42:59.175 72
7 143 6 ΣΙΔΕΡΙΔΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ KASIMIS TRAINING .GR men 18-39 03:45:25.415 70
9 912 7 VILLENEUVE PHIL SALOMON CANADA men 18-39 03:45:29.397 69

11 128 8 ΚΑΡΛΟΣ ΚΥΡΙΑΚΟΣ SALOMON HELLAS men 18-39 04:04:49.689 68
12 904 9 DEJEY FELIX SALOMON men 18-39 04:05:18.327 67
15 102 10 ΑΓΓΕΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ  ΘΕΜΙΣΤΟΚΛΗΣ JUST RUN TEAM-MIZUNO men 18-39 04:22:26.890 66
20 150 11 DERVISHI LEFTER - men 18-39 04:30:41.319 65
22 906 12 MARTINELL EDUARD SALOMON SPAIN men 18-39 04:40:19.848 64
23 145 13 ΣΤΑΥΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΣΤΑΥΡΟΣ SPARTAN men 18-39 04:42:40.674 63
24 103 14 ΑΝΤΩΝΙΑΔΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ - men 18-39 04:45:03.846 62
26 137 15 ΠΛΑΒΟΥΚΟΣ ΙΣΙΔΩΡΟΣ - men 18-39 04:50:34.823 61
27 191 16 ΖΙΑΜΠΑΡΑΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ - men 18-39 04:51:57.807 60
28 134 17 ΞΥΛΑΡΔΙΣΤΟΣ ΚΩΝ/ΝΟΣ - men 18-39 04:53:18.884 59
30 929 18 PINTO FERNANDO SALOMON PORTUGAL men 18-39 04:55:12.882 58
32 101 19 ΑΒΟΥΡΗΣ ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΣΑΦΑΝΣ ΝΕΑΣ ΣΜΥΡΝΗΣ men 18-39 04:55:35.575 57



33 110 20 ΓΙΟΓΙΑΚΑΣ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΣ ΟΒΡΙΟΚΑΣΤΡΟ men 18-39 04:57:37.262 56
37 109 21 ΓΑΛΙΑΤΣΟΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ PATH RUNNERS men 18-39 04:58:31.50 55
42 136 22 ΠΑΡΑΣΚΕΥΑΣ ΛΕΥΤΕΡΗΣ BikeΜe men 18-39 05:10:23.34 54
43 108 23 ΒΛΑΧΟΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ - men 18-39 05:13:15.440 53
47 125 24 ΚΑΛΑΘΑΣ ΛΕΩΝΙΔΑΣ - men 18-39 05:19:01.214 52
48 116 25 ΖΑΓΑΡΗΣ ΔΗΜΟΣΘΕΝΗΣ - men 18-39 05:20:08.138 51
49 113 26 ΔΑΝΕΖΗΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ TOUCH TEAM men 18-39 05:20:27.599 50
55 119 27 ΖΟΥΡΑΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ - men 18-39 05:25:35.476 49
56 120 28 ΗΛΙΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΣΤΥΛΙΑΝΟΣ ΤΕΦΑΑ RUNNERS/GO ORANGE men 18-39 05:25:56.556 48
58 144 29 ΣΚΟΡΔΑΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΕΦΥΡΑΙΟΙ ΩΚΥΠΟΔΕΣ men 18-39 05:26:44.215 47
59 115 30 ΔΙΑΜΑΝΤΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΣΥΛΛΟΓΟΣ ΔΡΟΜΕΩΝ ΥΓΕΙΑΣ ΠΑΤΡΑΣ men 18-39 05:29:07.810 46
60 124 31 ΚΑΚΑΛΕΤΡΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ - men 18-39 05:29:09.623 45
66 107 32 ΒΑΜΒΑΚΑΣ ΜΙΧΑΛΗΣ KRATOS men 18-39 05:44:30.546 44
70 111 33 ΓΚΑΝΑΣΟΥΛΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ JUST RUN men 18-39 05:47:14.818 43
73 130 34 ΚΟΥΡΝΟΥΤΟΣ ΚΩΝ/ΝΤΙΝΟΣ FAITH NO MORE/MORE MAD men 18-39 05:51:17.566 42
83 141 35 ΣΑΚΚΑΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ - men 18-39 06:10:49.781 41
84 104 36 ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΥ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ Σ.Δ.Υ.Λ., men 18-39 06:13:28.793 40
85 139 37 ΡΑΠΤΗΣ ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΣ ΦΛΟΓΑ men 18-39 06:15:40.403 39
86 122 38 ΘΕΟΔΟΣΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΣΠΥΡΟΣ SPARTAN RUNNERS men 18-39 06:19:33.432 38
87 129 39 ΚΟΚΚΑΛΗΣ ΜΑΝΟΣ Ο.Υ.ΚΡΗΤΗΣ men 18-39 06:21:47.676 37
89 135 40 ΠΑΠΑΚΟΣΜΑΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ - men 18-39 06:23:52.260 36
92 112 41 ΓΟΥΡΔΟΥΒΕΛΗΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ - men 18-39 06:30:40.478 35

100 138 42 ΠΥΡΓΕΛΗΣ ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΣ - men 18-39 06:50:11.549 34
101 142 43 ΣΑΜΑΡΤΖΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ ΜΑΡΑΘΩΝΟΔΡΟΜΟΙ ΔΡΟΜΕΙΣ ΑΡΓΟΛΙΔΟΣ/DEVES OILmen 18-39 06:52:57.835 33
106 118 44 ΖΑΠΠΑΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ - men 18-39 07:21:25.812 32

123 45 ΘΕΟΔΩΡΙΔΗΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ men 18-39 07:49:50.563
133 46 ΜΑΥΡΙΚΑΚΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ men 18-39 07:49:50.563
114 47 ΔΙΑΛΕΚΤΟΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ men 18-39 DNF



Men 40+
Results by

Gen No No Class Name Team Category Time Points
4 105 1 ΑΡΚΟΥΜΑΝΗΣ ΦΑΝΗΣ - men 40+ 03:38:14.426 100
8 217 2 ΚΑΛΟΦΥΡΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΣ SALOMON HELLAS men 40+ 03:45:25.80 90

10 250 3 ΣΤΕΦΑΝΗΣ ΣΤΑΥΡΟΣ REFUSE TEAM men 40+ 03:47:23.830 82
17 235 4 ΜΠΑΦΙΤΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ PATH RUNNERS men 40+ 04:24:21.479 76
21 207 5 ΑΝΑΓΝΩΣΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ FIFTH ELEMENT IOANNINA men 40+ 04:37:39.695 72
25 241 6 ΠΑΠΑΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΥΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ - men 40+ 04:46:34.507 70
29 253 7 ΤΣΑΚΙΡΗΣ ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΣ AlpamayoPro men 40+ 04:53:36.537 69
31 224 8 ΚΟΥΤΗΣ ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΑΧΟΡΤΑΓΟΙ men 40+ 04:55:21.182 68
34 226 9 ΚΥΡΙΑΖΗΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ TOP ACTION men 40+ 04:57:45.973 67
36 251 10 ΤΑΣΙΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΠΕΤΡΟΣ PATH RUNNERS men 40+ 04:58:30.187 66
39 210 11 ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΥ ΣΩΤΗΡΗΣ PATH RUNNERS men 40+ 05:02:00.904 65
40 228 12 ΚΩΣΤΑΚΗΣ ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ PATH RUNNERS men 40+ 05:02:01.910 64
41 909 13 REPKE STEPHAN SALOMON GERMANY men 40+ 05:05:50.988 63
45 260 14 ΧΑΝΙΑΣ ΚΩΣΤΑΣ - men 40+ 05:16:52.841 62
46 214 15 ΔΕΛΗΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΜΙΧΑΛΗΣ ΣΔΥΑ men 40+ 05:18:17.804 61
50 245 16 ΣΕΝΤΡΗΣ ΜΑΡΙΟΣ PATH RUNNERS men 40+ 05:20:55.786 60
51 212 17 ΓΩΝΙΟΤΑΚΗΣ ΣΠΥΡΟΣ - men 40+ 05:21:42.228 59
52 209 18 ΒΑΡΒΑΡΟΣ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΣ - men 40+ 05:21:46.499 58
53 215 19 ΚΑΛΕΒΕΑΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ - men 40+ 05:21:52.774 57
54 233 20 ΜΗΤΣΟΥΛΗΣ ΓΕΡΑΣΙΜΟΣ ΠΑΡΓΑ 2012/GREG MARKET men 40+ 05:23:49.802 56
57 902 21 CHAPUIS SERGE SALOMON men 40+ 05:26:42.312 55
61 234 22 ΜΠΑΓΙΟΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΤΕΦΑΑ ΑΘΗΝΩΝ men 40+ 05:33:34.78 54
63 225 23 ΚΡΥΣΤΑΛΛΑΚΗΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΗΣ ΑΠΣ ΑΠΟΛΛΩΝ ΔΥΤ.ΑΤΤΙΚΗΣ men 40+ 05:35:17.311 53
64 258 24 ΦΟΥΝΤΑΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ - men 40+ 05:37:05.394 52
65 216 25 ΚΑΛΟΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ - men 40+ 05:43:18.754 51



67 223 26 ΚΟΥΛΗΣ ΣΠΥΡΙΔΩΝ ΠΣΕΕΔ-ΣΑΚ men 40+ 05:44:59.347 50
68 256 27 ΤΣΙΑΚΙΡΗΣ ΑΝΝΙΒΑΣ - men 40+ 05:46:30.940 49
69 242 28 ΠΕΠΠΑΣ ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΣ - men 40+ 05:46:31.219 48
71 259 29 ΦΟΥΝΤΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ - men 40+ 05:47:44.228 47
72 230 30 ΜΑΛΛΙΑΡΗΣ ΠΑΝΟΣ - men 40+ 05:47:45.235 46
74 740 31 ΣΙΨΑΣ ΣΩΤΗΡΗΣ FIFTH ELEMENT IOANNINA men 40+ 05:52:39.703 45
75 261 32 ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΙΔΗΣ ΜΙΧΑΛΗΣ ΦΛΟΓΑ ΧΟΛΑΡΓΟΥ men 40+ 05:57:43.705 44
76 205 33 ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΥ ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ - men 40+ 05:57:54.256 43
79 213 34 ΔΕΒΕΡΑΚΗΣ ΜΙΧΑΗΛ - men 40+ 06:04:45.932 42
80 208 35 ΒΑΡΑΔΑΣ ΗΛΙΑΣ ΑΠΟΛΛΩΝ Δ.Α. men 40+ 06:04:46.591 41
81 247 36 ΣΚΑΡΛΟΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ ΣΔΥΠ men 40+ 06:09:28.256 40
82 254 37 ΤΣΑΠΟΥΡΑΣ ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΣ - men 40+ 06:10:48.767 39
88 218 38 ΚΑΡΑΝΙΚΟΛΑΣ ΜΑΝΟΣ SAFANS men 40+ 06:23:50.439 38
90 236 39 ΜΠΟΥΡΔΑΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ - men 40+ 06:23:53.492 37
91 203 40 ΑΒΡΑΜΑΚΗΣ ΜΑΝΩΛΗΣ ΟΜΙΛΟΣ ΥΠΕΡΑΠΟΣΤΑΣΕΩΝ ΚΡΗΤΗΣ men 40+ 06:26:51.156 36
93 220 41 ΚΙΤΣΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΠΣΕΕΔ-ΣΑΚ men 40+ 06:31:27.73 35
94 257 42 ΤΣΙΡΤΣΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΧΙΛΙΟΜΟΔΙ ΚΟΡΙΝΘΙΑΣ men 40+ 06:32:32.363 34
95 238 43 ΠΑΝΑΓΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΑΝΔΡΕΑΣ - men 40+ 06:33:10.162 33
97 248 44 ΣΚΟΠΑΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ ΣΑΦΑΝΣ ΝΕΑΣ ΣΜΥΡΝΗΣ men 40+ 06:33:59.733 32
98 227 45 ΚΥΡΙΑΖΗΣ ΠΕΤΡΟΣ TOP ACTION men 40+ 06:40:39.500 31
99 249 46 ΣΚΟΥΜΠΑΚΗΣ ΧΡΥΣΟΣΤΟΜΟΣ ΣΑΚ-ΠΣΕΕΔ men 40+ 06:49:34.921 30

103 211 47 ΓΚΟΤΖΙΑΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ TRANSCO men 40+ 07:09:22.106 29
104 219 48 ΚΑΦΟΥΡΟΣ ΜΑΝΩΛΗΣ - men 40+ 07:10:45.389 28
105 222 49 ΚΟΡΕΣΗΣ ΣΩΤΗΡΗΣ - men 40+ 07:10:46.350 27
107 204 50 ΑΓΑΛΙΩΤΗΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ - men 40+ 07:40:02.301 26
108 255 51 ΤΣΕΚΟΥΡΑΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ mountainrunning.gr/indian runner men 40+ 07:49:50.563
109 202 52 MACDONALD GARY Ashford Athletic Club men 40+ 07:49:50.563

243 53 ΠΛΑΒΟΥΚΟΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ men 40+ 07:49:50.563
262 54 ΧΡΙΣΤΟΔΟΥΛΟΥ ΕΥΓΕΝΙΟΣ men 40+ 07:49:50.563
246 55 ΣΗΜΗΡΙΩΤΗΣ ΣΠΥΡΟΣ men 40+ 07:49:50.563
231 56 ΜΑΡΓΑΡΙΤΗΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ men 40+ DNF
201 57 LAWTON JOHN SANDBACH STRIDERS men 40+ DNF



Women 18-39
Results by

Gen No No Class Name Team Category Time Points
13 913 1 VOKUEVA ZHANNA SALOMON RUSSIA women 18-39 04:05:18.763 100
14 905 2 FROST ANNA SALOMON NEW ZEALAND women 18-39 04:15:06.164 90
16 910 3 SCALONE CASSANDRA SALOMON USA women 18-39 04:22:34.168 82
35 303 4 ΜΠΑΚΑ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ - women 18-39 04:57:57.128 76
38 402 5 ΜΑΚΚΟΗ RΑΝΝΕLLΕ Go-mrpTeam women 18-39 05:01:54.1 72
62 304 6 ΤΕΡΖΗ ΑΝΤΖΕΛΑ PATH RUNNERS women 18-39 05:33:35.67 70

Women 40+
18 406 1 ΜΑΤΘΑΙΟΥ ΑΜΑΛΙΑ JUST RUN women 40+ 04:25:49.487 100
19 408 2 ΣΥΛΑΙΟΥ ΑΣΗΜΙΝΑ NEW BALANCE-PULSE 100 women 40+ 04:28:58.768 90
44 404 3 ΚΑΡΠΟΥΖΑ ΒΙΚΥ SALOMON HELLAS women 40+ 05:14:22.960 82
77 405 4 ΚΟΥΤΣΟΓΙΑΝΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΣΟΦΙΑ - women 40+ 06:01:06.298 76
78 401 5 GABI NAEGELE PATH RUNNERS women 40+ 06:02:06.738 72
96 421 6 HILL KAREN ΣΑΦΑΝΣ women 40+ 06:33:58.703 70

102 407 7 ΜΕΛΕΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΒΙΚΥ FAIRWAYS ADVENTURE TRAVELLING women 40+ 07:06:43.529 69
403 8 ΑΝΔΡΕΟΥ ΝΑΤΑΛΙ-ΣΤΑΣΙΑΝΗ women 40+ 07:49:50.563



Taygetos Challenge
Men 18-39 Results by

No No Class Name Team Category 35K Vertical Total
914 1 VOLLET GREG SALOMON men 18-39 90 90 180
907 2 OWENS TOM SALOMON UK men 18-39 100 76 176
127 3 ΚΑΜΠΟΥΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ ΕΟΣ ΑΧΑΡΝΩΝ men 18-39 72 82 154
908 4 REITER PHILIPP SALOMON GERMANY men 18-39 82 72 154
903 5 DANELLE MATHIEU SALOMON men 18-39 76 66 142
912 6 VILLENEUVE PHIL SALOMON CANADA men 18-39 69 70 139
143 7 ΣΙΔΕΡΙΔΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ KASIMIS TRAINING .GR men 18-39 70 69 139
128 8 ΚΑΡΛΟΣ ΚΥΡΙΑΚΟΣ SALOMON HELLAS men 18-39 68 68 136
150 9 DERVISHI LEFTER - men 18-39 65 67 132
103 10 ΑΓΓΕΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ  ΘΕΜΙΣΤΟΚΛΗΣ JUST RUN TEAM-MIZUNO men 18-39 66 58 124
109 11 ΑΝΤΩΝΙΑΔΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ - men 18-39 62 61 123
906 12 ΓΑΛΙΑΤΣΟΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ PATH RUNNERS men 18-39 55 62 117
108 13 MARTINELL EDUARD SALOMON SPAIN men 18-39 64 52 116
101 14 ΒΛΑΧΟΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ - men 18-39 53 63 116
136 15 ΑΒΟΥΡΗΣ ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΣΑΦΑΝΣ ΝΕΑΣ ΣΜΥΡΝΗΣ men 18-39 57 57 114
116 16 ΠΑΡΑΣΚΕΥΑΣ ΛΕΥΤΕΡΗΣ BikeΜe men 18-39 54 60 114
110 17 ΓΚΑΝΑΣΟΥΛΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ JUST RUN men 18-39 43 64 107
111 18 ΖΑΓΑΡΗΣ ΔΗΜΟΣΘΕΝΗΣ - men 18-39 51 56 107
125 19 ΓΙΟΓΙΑΚΑΣ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΣ ΟΒΡΙΟΚΑΣΤΡΟ men 18-39 56 50 106
113 20 PINTO FERNANDO SALOMON PORTUGAL men 18-39 58 48 106
115 21 ΔΑΝΕΖΗΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ TOUCH TEAM men 18-39 50 55 105
119 22 ΚΑΛΑΘΑΣ ΛΕΩΝΙΔΑΣ - men 18-39 52 53 105
129 23 ΖΟΥΡΑΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ - men 18-39 49 54 103
130 24 ΔΙΑΜΑΝΤΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΣΥΛΛΟΓΟΣ ΔΡΟΜΕΩΝ ΥΓΕΙΑΣ ΠΑΤΡΑΣ men 18-39 46 51 97
139 25 ΚΟΚΚΑΛΗΣ ΜΑΝΟΣ Ο.Υ.ΚΡΗΤΗΣ men 18-39 37 59 96
135 26 ΚΟΥΡΝΟΥΤΟΣ ΚΩΝ/ΝΤΙΝΟΣ FAITH NO MORE/MORE MAD men 18-39 42 49 91
145 27 ΡΑΠΤΗΣ ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΣ ΦΛΟΓΑ men 18-39 39 44 83
137 28 ΠΥΡΓΕΛΗΣ ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΣ - men 18-39 34 45 79
929 29 ΠΑΠΑΚΟΣΜΑΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ - men 18-39 36 42 78



Men 40+
No No Class Name Team Category 35Κ Vertical Total

217 1 ΚΑΛΟΦΥΡΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΣ SALOMON HELLAS men 40+ 90 100 190
105 2 ΑΡΚΟΥΜΑΝΗΣ ΦΑΝΗΣ - men 40+ 100 82 182
250 3 ΣΤΕΦΑΝΗΣ ΣΤΑΥΡΟΣ REFUSE TEAM men 40+ 82 76 158
235 4 DEJEY FELIX SALOMON men 40+ 67 90 157
207 5 ΜΠΑΦΙΤΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ PATH RUNNERS men 40+ 76 72 148
102 6 ΑΝΑΓΝΩΣΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ FIFTH ELEMENT IOANNINA men 40+ 72 66 138
904 7 ΚΟΥΤΗΣ ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΑΧΟΡΤΑΓΟΙ men 40+ 68 69 137
241 8 ΤΑΣΙΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΠΕΤΡΟΣ PATH RUNNERS men 40+ 66 70 136
253 9 ΚΥΡΙΑΖΗΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ TOP ACTION men 40+ 67 68 135
224 10 ΠΑΠΑΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΥΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ - men 40+ 70 64 134
226 11 ΤΣΑΚΙΡΗΣ ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΣ AlpamayoPro men 40+ 69 63 132
251 12 REPKE STEPHAN SALOMON GERMANY men 40+ 63 67 130
210 13 ΖΙΑΜΠΑΡΑΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ - men 40+ 60 65 125
909 14 ΚΩΣΤΑΚΗΣ ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ PATH RUNNERS men 40+ 64 60 124
228 15 ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΥ ΣΩΤΗΡΗΣ PATH RUNNERS men 40+ 65 59 124
214 16 ΓΩΝΙΟΤΑΚΗΣ ΣΠΥΡΟΣ - men 40+ 59 61 120
245 17 ΒΑΡΒΑΡΟΣ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΣ - men 40+ 58 62 120
212 18 ΣΕΝΤΡΗΣ ΜΑΡΙΟΣ PATH RUNNERS men 40+ 60 53 113
209 19 CHAPUIS SERGE SALOMON men 40+ 55 57 112
233 20 ΚΑΛΕΒΕΑΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ - men 40+ 57 54 111
215 21 ΔΕΛΗΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΜΙΧΑΛΗΣ ΣΔΥΑ men 40+ 61 50 111
902 22 ΜΗΤΣΟΥΛΗΣ ΓΕΡΑΣΙΜΟΣ ΠΑΡΓΑ 2012/GREG MARKET men 40+ 56 51 107
234 23 ΦΟΥΝΤΑΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ - men 40+ 52 52 104
258 24 ΜΠΑΓΙΟΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΤΕΦΑΑ ΑΘΗΝΩΝ men 40+ 54 46 100
216 25 ΚΑΛΟΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ - men 40+ 51 47 98
218 26 ΣΚΟΠΑΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ ΣΑΦΑΝΣ ΝΕΑΣ ΣΜΥΡΝΗΣ men 40+ 32 55 87
203 27 ΠΑΝΑΓΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΑΝΔΡΕΑΣ - men 40+ 33 49 82
238 28 ΚΑΡΑΝΙΚΟΛΑΣ ΜΑΝΟΣ SAFANS men 40+ 38 42 80
248 29 ΑΒΡΑΜΑΚΗΣ ΜΑΝΩΛΗΣ ΟΜΙΛΟΣ ΥΠΕΡΑΠΟΣΤΑΣΕΩΝ ΚΡΗΤΗΣ men 40+ 36 43 79
227 30 ΚΥΡΙΑΖΗΣ ΠΕΤΡΟΣ TOP ACTION men 40+ 31 44 75
204 31 ΑΓΑΛΙΩΤΗΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ - men 40+ 26 48 74



Women 18-39 Results by

No No Class Name Team Category 35K Vertical Total
913 1 VOKUEVA ZHANNA SALOMON RUSSIA women 18-39 100 100 200
905 2 FROST ANNA SALOMON NEW ZEALAND women 18-39 90 90 180
910 3 SCALON CASSANDRA SALOMON USA women 18-39 82 82 164
402 4 ΜΑΚΚΟΗ RΑΝΝΕLLΕ Go-mrpTeam women 18-39 72 76 148
303 5 ΜΠΑΚΑ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ - women 18-39 76 72 148
304 6 ΤΕΡΖΗ ΑΝΤΖΕΛΑ PATH RUNNERS women 18-39 70 70 140

Women 40+
408 1 ΣΥΛΑΙΟΥ ΑΣΗΜΙΝΑ NEW BALANCE-PULSE 100 women 40+ 90 100 190
406 2 ΜΑΤΘΑΙΟΥ ΑΜΑΛΙΑ JUST RUN women 40+ 100 90 190
404 3 ΚΑΡΠΟΥΖΑ ΒΙΚΥ SALOMON HELLAS women 40+ 82 82 164
401 4 GABI NAEGELE PATH RUNNERS women 40+ 72 76 148
407 5 ΜΕΛΕΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΒΙΚΥ FAIRWAYS ADVENTURE TRAVELLING women 40+ 69 72 141
421 6 HILL KAREN ΣΑΦΑΝΣ women 40+ 70 69 139
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